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PCR Tires
4x4 Tires
LTR Tires
PASSENGER TIRES
SnowMaster SnowMaster
PT3N PT515 PT525  PT535 PT71 PT741  PT565 W601 W651 W66 2 2 SPORT
16 18 20 22 24 26 30 32 34 36 38 40

SUV, 4X4 TIRES

PT4M PT421 PT431  SuvMaster A/S  W671 W68

44 46 48 50 52 54

LTR TIRES

PT825 PT825 PT835 PT925 VanMaster A-S PT935
| | plus Full Power
58 60 62 64 66 68

petias

TRACK OF TRUST
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!'"{/— RANGE OF PETLAS TIRES

PASSENGER TIRES

a o

‘o PT565 MULTI ACTION
PT311 ELEGANT All Weather Tire

W601 SNOW MASTER

PT515 IMPERIUM Winter Tire

W651 SNOW MASTER
Winter Tire

PT525 PROGREEN

PT535 IMPERIUM W661 GLACIER

All Weather Tire Winter Tire

SnowMaster 2
PT711 VELOX SPORT

Winter Tire

SnowMaster 2

PT741 VELOX SPORT SPORT
Winter Tire

__§



RANGE OF PETLAS TIRES QN

SUV - 4X4 TIRES

PT411 A/S EXPLERO SIESERAYE h
: All Weather Tire
All Weather Tire
W671 EXPLERO
PT421 A/S EXPLERO
W681 EXPLERO ICE
PT431 H/T EXPLERO

LTR TIRES

s FULL PT925 FULL GRIP
POWER All Weather Tire
PT825 FULL VanMaster A/S
POWER PLUS All Weather Tire

PT935 FULL GRIP

PT835 FULL
b
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455180 R12

77
4*T55/80R13 79T
 165/80R13 831
C 165/80R13RE 87R

175/80R14 88T
165/80R15 871
145/70R12 491
155/70R12 731
165/70R12 77
175/70R12 80T
145/70R13 71
155/70R13 751
165/70R13 791
165/70R13RE 83T
175/70R13 82
185/70R13 861
165/70R14 81T
165/70R14RE 85R
175/70R14 841
175/70R14RE 88T
185/70 R14 88T
195/70 R14 911
19570R15RF 97T
155/65 R13 731
165/65 R13 7
175/65 R13 80T
155/65 R14 751
165/65 R14 791
175165 R14 821
175065 R14RE 86T
185/65 R14 867
195/65 R14 89H
175/65 R15 841
185/65 R15 88T

. 195/65 R15 91T
195/65R15RF 95T
165/60R14 757

= 175/70R13 82H
S 175/70R14 84t
S I7S/70RIARE 88H
S 1g5/70R14 88t
£ 17565R14 82H
Lo 175/65R14RE 86T
= 185/65R14 86H
> 175/65R15 84t
185/65 R15 88H
185/65R15RE 92H
195/65 R15 91H
195/65 R15 91
195/65R15RF 95H
205/65R15 9
205/65R15RE 99H
205/65R15 94\
215065 R15 96V
205/65 R16 95H

.

PETLAS TIRES BY SIZE

215/65R16 98H
215/65R16 98V
175/60R13 77H
185/60 R14 82H
195/60 R14 86H
205/60R14 88V
185/60 R15 84H
185/60R15RF  88H
195/60R15 88H
195/60 R15 88V
205/60R15 91H
205/60R15 91V
205/60R16 92H
205/60R16 9V
205/60R16RF 96V
185/55R15 82V
205/55R15 88V
195/55R16 87V
205/55R16 91H
205/55R16 91V
215/55R16 93y
205/50 R15 86V
= 175/70R14 847
S 17S/70R14RF 88T
Sy 185/70R14 881
© 175/65R14 827
O~ 185/65R14 86T
LO 185/65R15 881
Lo 185/65R15 88H
B 195/65R15 91H
195/65R15RF 95T
195/65R15 91y
205/65R15 94H
185/60 R14 82H
185/60 R15 84H
185/60R15RF  88H
195/60 R15 88H
205/60R16 92H
205/60R16 9V
205/60R16RF 96V
215/60R16 95V
185/55R14 80H
185/55R15 82V
195/55R15 85H
195/55R16 87H
205/55R16 91H
195/50 R15 82H
195/50R16RF 88V

£ 175/70R14 84H

S| 175/65R14 82H

© 185/65R14 86H

2 185/65R15 88H

IS 15565R15RF 92H

by 195/65R15 91H

e 195/65R15RF 95H

B2 185/60R15 84H

B 185/60R15RF 88H
195/60 R15 88H
195/55R16 87H
205/55R16 91H
195/50 R16 84H

+  185/60R13 80H
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+  215/60R16 RF 99y

S  225/60R16 98\

W 235/607R16 100W

S 195/55R15 85V

D 185/55R16RF 87H

— 195/55R16 87V

< 195/55R16RFT 87V

™= 05/55R16 RFT 91V

B~ )05/55R16RF U\
215/55 R16 RF 97W
225/55 R16 RF 9
205/55R17 RF 95W
215/55R17 RF 98
225/55R17RF 101W
225/55R17RFT - 97W
235/55R17RF  103W
235/55R18RF 104w
195/50 R15 82V
195/50 R16 84v
205/50 R16 RF 9TW
225/50R16 RF bW
205/50 R17 RF 93W
205/50R17RFT 89w
215/50 R17 RF 95W

e

225/50R17 RF
225/50R17 RFT
235/50 R18 RF
245/50R18
245/50R18 RFT
195/45R16 RF
205/45R16 RF
215/45R16 RF
205/45R17 RF
215/45R17 RF
225/45R17 RF
225/45R17 RFT
235/45R17 RF
245/45R17 RF
215/45R18 RF
225/45R18 RF
225/45R18 RFT
235/45R18 RF
245/45R18 RF
245/45R18 RFT
255/45R18 RF
275/45R18 RF
225/45R19 RF
235/45R19 RF
245/45R19 RF
245/45R19 RFT
255/45R19 RF
205/40R16 RF
215/40R16 RF
205/40R17/ RF
215/40R17 RE
235/40R17/ RF
245/40R17 RF
215/40R18 RF
215/40 R18 RFT
225/40R18 RF
225/40 R18 RFT-RF
235/40R18 RF
245/40R18 RF
245/40R18 RFT
255/40R18
255/40R18 RFT
265/40R18 RF
27540 R18 RF
275/40R18 RFT
225/40R19 RF
225/40 R19 RFT-RF
23540 R19 RF
245/40R19 RF
245/40R19 RFT
25540 R19 RF
265/40R19 RF
275/40R19 RF
275/40R19 RFT
285/40R19 RF
245/40 R20 RF
245/40 R20 RFT-RF
255/40R20 RF
245/35R17
215/35R18 RF
225/35R18 RF

98W
94W
101W
100W
100W
84V
8/W
90V
88w
91w
94W
91w
97W
99w
93W
95W
91w
98W
100W
96W
103w
107w
96W
99w
102w
98W
104Y
83W
86W
84w
8/W
94W
95W
89w
85Y
92Y
92Y
95W
97/W
93W
95W
95Y
101Y
103Y
99y
93W
93y
96Y
98W
94w
100W
102W
105Y
107
107w
99w
99y
101W
8/W
84w
8/W



PETLAS TIRES BY SIZE

245/35R18 RF
245/35 R18 RFT
255/35R18 RF
255/35 R18 RFT
265/35R18 RF
275/135R18 RF
275135 R18 RFT
285/35R18 RF
285/35R18 RFT
295/35R18
215/35R19 RF
225/35R19 RF
225135 R19 RFT-RF
235/35R19 RF
245/35R19 RF
245/35R19 RFT-RF
255/35 R19 RFT
255/35R19 RF
265/35R19 RF
275/35R19 RF
275/135R19 RFT
285/35R19
285/35 R19 RFT
295/35R19 RF
225/35R20 RF
225135 R20 RFT-RF
245/35R20 RF
245/35 R20 RFT-RF
255/35R20 RF
265/35R20 RF
275/135R20 RF
275135 R20 RFT-RF
295/35R20 RF
245/30R19 RF
255/30 R19 RF
255/30 R19 RFT-RF
265/30R19 RF
275130 R19 RF
275130 R19 RFT-RF
285/30R19 RF
295/30 R19 RF
305/30R19 RF
245/30 R20 RF
255/30 R20 RF
255/30 R20 RFT-RF
265/30R20 RF
275130 R20 RF
275130 R20 RFT-RF
285/30 R20 RF
295/30 R20 RF
305/30 R20 RF

92W
88Y
94y
90Y
97W
99w
95Y
10TW
97y
99y
85W
88W
88Y
NW
93W
93Y
92W
96W
98W
100W
96W
99y
99y
104w
90Y
90Y
95W
95Y
97W
99w
102Y
102Y
105W
89w
NW
91y
93W
96W
96W
98W
100W
102w
90y
92Y
92Y
94Y
97W
97y
oW
107w
103W

PT565 Multi Action

155/70R13
165/70R13
175/70R13
175170 R14
175/65R14
185/65R14
175/65R15
185/65R15
185/65R15
195/65R15
195/65 R15 RF
205/65R15
215/65R16 RF
185/60 R14
185/60 R15 RF
195/60 R15
205/60 R16
215160 R16 RF
185/55R14
185/55 R15 RF
195/55R15
195/55R16
205/55R16
205/55R16
205/55 R16 RF
215/55R16 RF
225/55R16 RF
205/55R17 RF
215/55R17 RF
225/55R17 RF
235/55R17 RF
195/55 R20 RF
195/50 R15
195/50 R16 RF
205/50 R17 RF
215/50R17 RF
225/50R17 RF
195/45R16 RF
215/45R16 RF
205/45R17 RF
215/45R17 RF
225/45R17 RF
235/45R17 RF
245/45R17 RE
225/45R18 RF
225/45R18 RF
235/45R18 RF
245/45R18 RF
225/45R19 RF
245/40R17 RF
225/40 R18 RF
235/40R18 RF
245/40R18 RF
235/40R19 RF
235/35R19 RF
245/35R19 RF
255/35R19 RF

75T
791
821
84T
821
8ol
84H
881
88H
91H
95H
94H
102V
82H
88H
88H
96V
99V
80H
86H
85H
87H
91H
91V
94V
97V
99w
95W
98W
101W
103W
95H
Al
88V
93W
95W
98V
84V
90V
88W
91w
94W
97w
99y
95W
95Y
98W
100W
96w
95Y
92w
95Y
97Y
96Y
91Y
93y
96Y
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155/80R13 791
165/60R13 831
175/80 R14 861
145/70R13 Al
155/70R13 /51
165/70R13 791
165/70R13RF 83T
175/70R13 821
185/70R13 ol
165/70R14 81T
165/70R14RF 85R
175/70R14 841
175/70R14RF 881
185/70R14 881
195/70R14 91T
195/70R1SRE - 97T
155/65R13 /31
165/65R13 7T
175/65R13 80T
155/65R14 /51
165/65 R14 791
175/65R14 821
175/65R14RF 861
185/65 R14 ol
175/65R15 84T
165/60 R14 /57
185/65R15 88H
185/65R15RF - 92H
195/65R15 91H
195/65R15RF 95H
205/65R15 94H
215/65R15 96H
205/65R16 95H
215/65R16 98H
215/65R16RF 1021
185/60 R14 82H
185/60 R15 84H
195/60 R15 86H
205/60R15 91H
205/60R16 92H
215/60R16 95H
225/60R16 98H
235/60R16 100H
185/55R14 80H
185/55R15 82H
195/55R15 85H
205/55R15 88V
205/55R15RF 92V
185/55R16RF - 87H
195/55R16 87H
205/55R16 91H
205/55R16RFT ~ 91H
215/55R16 93H
225/55R16 95H
205/55R1/ 91H
215/55R17RF - 98V
225/55R1/ 97H
225/55R17RF 101V
225/55R17RFT - 97V
235/55R17RF 103V
195/50R15 82H
205/50R15 86H
195/50R16 84H

20550 812 BN

225/50 R16 RF
205/50R17RF .
215/50R17 ¢
225/50 R17 RF
215/50R18 .
245/50R18 RE 104V
235/50R19RE 103V
195/45R16RF  84H
205/45R16RF  8/H
215M45R16RE - 90V
205/45R1/RF 88H
215/45R1/RE - 91V
225M45R1/RE - 94V
235/45R1/RE - 9NV
245/45R1/RE - 99V
215/45R18RE - 93V
225/45R18RF 95V
235/45R18RF 98V
245/45R18RE 100V
245/45R18RFT-RF 100V
245/45R19RE 102V
245/45R19RFT 102V
245/40R1/RE - 95V
225/40R18RE 92V
235/40R18RE 95V
245/40R18RE - 9V
245/40R19RE - 98V
255/40R19RE 100V
]
175/70R13 821
175/65R14 821
185/65 R14 g6l
185/65R15 86T
195/65R15 eall
205/65R15 94T
185/60 R15 RF 88T
195/60 R15 88T
205/60R16 921
205/60R16 RF 961
195/55R16 8/T
205/55R16 91T
215/55R16 RF 977
215/55R17 RF 981
225/55R17RE 1017
215/50 R17 RF 957
225/50R17 RF 98T
225/45R17 RF 94T

RF : REINFORCED
RFT: RUN FLAT




SnowMaster 2 SPORT

L K

' 165/70R13

175/70R13
165/70R14
175/70R14
175/70 R14 RF
185/70R14
155/65R13
155/65R14
165/65R14
175/65R14
185/65R14
175/65R15
185/65R15
185/65R15
195/65R15
195/65 R15 RF
205/65R15
205/65R16
185/60 R14
185/60 R15 RF
195/60 R15
205/60 R16 RF
185/55R15
195/55R15
185/55 R16 RF
195/55R16
205/55R16
195/50 R15
195/50R16

791
831
/75T
791
821
817
841
881
881
731
/51
791
821
8ol
84T
88H
92H
91H
95H
94H
95H
82H
88H
86H
96H
82H
85H
8/7H
87H
91H
82H
88H

215/65R16 RF
215160 R16 RF
235/60R16

215/55R16 RF
225/55R16 RF
205/55R17

215/55R17 RF
225/55R17 RF
235/55R17 RF
205/50 R17 RF
215/50 R17 RF
225/50 R17 RF
215/50R18

225/50 R18 RF
245/50 R18 RF
205/45R17 RF
215/45R17 RF
225/[45R17 RF
235/45R17 RF
245/45R17 RF
215/45R18 RF
225/45R18 RF
235/45R18 RF
245/45R18 RF
235/45R19 RF
245/45R19 RF
225/40R18 RF
235/40R18 RF
255/40 R18 RF

102H
99H
100H
97H
99H
95V
98V
101V
103V
93V
95V
98V
92V
99V
104V
88V
91V
94V

225/40R19RF - 93W
245/40R19RF - 98V
255/40R19RF 100V
255/40R20 RF 101W
©| 235//5R15 105H
@ 205/70R15 96H
o 215/70R15 98H
as 215/70R16 100H
vy 229/70R16RF 1077
= 235/70R16 106H
— | 245/70R16 107H
— | 255/70R16 117
E 265/70R16 121
o | 215/65R16 98H
215/65R16RF  102H
255/65R16 109H
215/65R17 99H
225/65R17 102H
235/65R17RF  108H
245/65R1T/RF - 111H
255/65R17 110H
265/65R17 112H
215/60R16 95H
235/60R16 100H
225/60R1/7RF  103H
255/60RT8RF 112V
© 205/80R16RF 1047
2 215/80R15 1025
S 235/75R15 105T
i 755//0R15 1087
= 265//0R15RF 1161
<€ 235//0R16 1067
~ 245/70R16RF 11T
<t 215/65R16 981
B 265/65R17RF 1165
255/60R18RF  112H
265/60R18RF 1147

© 225/65R17 102H
@ 235/65R17RF 108V
o 215/60R17 96V
a5 235/60R17 102V
= 255/60R17 106V
< 225/60R18 100H
— 235/60R18RF 107V
o 245/60R18 105H
= 255/60 R18 RF M2V
Q- 265/60R18 110H
265/60 R18 110V
225/55R17 97V
235/55R17 RF 103V
215/55R18 95H
225/55R18 98V
235/55R18 100V
255/55 R18 RF 109V
225/55R19 99H
235/55R19 RF 105V
245/55R19 103H
255/55R19 RF 111V
275/55R19 1M1V
255/55 R20 RF 110¥
235/50 R18 RF 101V
235/50R19RF  103W
255/50 R19 RF 107V
255/50 R19RFTRF 107w
265/50R19RF  110W
255/50 R20 RF 109Y
275/45R19RF 108W
285/45R19 107V
255/45 R20 RF 105Y
275/45R20RF  110W
285/45 R20 RF 112Y
275/45R21RF 110¥
275/40 R20 102W
275/40 R2ORFTRF 106Y
295/35 R21 RF 107Y
v 215/65R17 RF 103V
=T 235/65R17RF 108W
& | 215/60R17 RF 100V
= 025/60R18RF  104W
®© 235/60R18RF  107W
= 215/55R18RF 99y
= 225/55R18 RF 102V
& 235/55R18RF 104V
255/55R18RF  109W
235/55R19RF 105W,
215/50 R18 92w
235/50R18RF - 101W
235/45 R19 RF 9
245/45R19RF 102W

o
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PETLAS TIRES BY SIZE

215/80R15 1025
205/80R16RF 1047
235/75R15RE - 109T
205/70R15 961
215/70R15 98H
215/70R16RF 104H
225/70R16RF - 107H
235/70R16 1067
245/70R16RE 1717
255/70R16 117
265/70R16 121
215/65R17 99H
225165R17RE - 106h
235/65R17RE 108V
245/65R17RE - 111H
255/65R17RF 114H
265/65R17RF 116H
215/60R17RF 100H
225/60R17RE 103V
235/60R17RF - 106H
255/60RT7RE 110V
225/60R18RF 104V
235/60R18RF 107H
245/60R18RF 105H
255/60R18RF  112H
265/60R18RF 114H
235/55R17RF 103V
215/55R18 95H
225/55R18RF  102H
235/55R18RF  104H
255/55R18RF 109V
255/55 R18 RFT-RF 109V
205/55R19 RF 97H
225/55R19 99H
235/55R19RF 105V
245/55R19 103H
255/55R19RF 111V
275/55R19 11H
235/50R18RF 101V
235/50R19RF 103V
255/50R19RF 107V
255/50 R19 RFT-RF 107V
245/50R20 102V
265/50R20RF - 111H
225/45R19RE 96V
285/45R19RF  111H
275/45R20RE 170V
275/40R20RF - 106V
275/40 R20 RFT-RF 106V
315/35R20RE 110V
315/35 R20 RFT-RF 110V



PETLAS TIRES BY SIZE

P 245/70 R16 RF M7 o 215/75R16C  8PR 113/111R Al 155R12C
= ggggmggg 18& g 215/75R16C  10PR 116/114R = 155R13C
o —
§ S o wovm B o
o et @ 185/75R16C  BPR 104/102 ——
3 v LMEERISG B SGR S 5TRIC SR IOTI0R e
— o 235/65R16C 12PR 121/119R & 20575R16C 10PR 113TR -~ n
0 o0 > /
NS) E 205/65 R16C  8PR  107/105T 215/75R16C 10PR 116/114R .
= 215/65R15C  6PR - 104/1021 225/75R16C 10PR - 118/116R

215/65R16C  8PR 109/107T 195/70R15C  8PR  104/102R

195/65R16C  8PR 104/102T 215/70R15C  8PR  109/107S

285/65R16C  10PR 128N 225/70R15C  10PR  116/114R

195/60R16C 6PR 99,97 205/65R16C  8PR  107/105T

215/65R15C  6PR 1041027
215/65R16C  8PR  109/107R

o [9BRIC BR - 106/104R 225/65R16C  8PR  112/110R
2 235/65R16C  12PR  121/119R
o 195/60R16C  6PR 99/97T
= 215/60R17C  8PR  109/107T
L
LN
N
[e0)
—_
(a1
“ 500R12C 8PR 83/81P 2 155R12C  8PR 88/86N
= 155R12C 8PR 88/86N ¢ 155R13C  8PR 90/89N
= 155R13C 8PR 90/89R =| 185R14C &R 102/100R
= 185R14C 8PR  102/100R L 195R14C 8PR  106/104R C:L 155R12C 8PR 88/86N
S 195R14C 8PR  106/104R g 175/75R16C 8PR 101/99R &) 155R13C PR 90/89N ,
= 205R14C PR 109/107P O~ 15/75R16C 8PR  104/102R =] 185R14C 8PR  102/100R i
o 25RMC 8RR T2MIOP AR qo575R16C 8RR 107/105R ol 175R14C B8R 106/104R
i R 205/75R16C R 110/108R oo 185/75R16C 8RR 104/102R
o) 175/5R16C 8RR 101/99R 215/75R16C 8PR W3/W11R >0l 195/75R16C  8PR 107/105R
= 185//5R16C  8PR  104/102R =
o 225/75R16C  8PR w 81116 205/75R16C 10PR  113/111R
195/75R16C  8PR 107/105R
20575R16C 8PR 110/108R 225/75R16C  8PR méR 215/75R16C ~ 10PR  116/114R
205/75R16C  10PR  113/111R 225/75R16C 10PR 8/W>R 225[15R16C 8PR - T18/116R
215/75R16C  8PR 113/111R 195/70R15C 8RR 104/102R 195/70R15C 8PR ~ 104/102R
215/75R16C 10PR - 116/114R 205/70R15C 8PR  106/104R 205/70R15C ~ 8PR 106/104R
225/75R16C 10PR 118/116R 215/70R15C  8PR  109/107R 215/70R15C 8PR 109/107R
165/70R14C  6PR - 89/87R 22570R15C 8PR 112/110R 225/70R15C  8PR 112/110R
195/70R15C ~ 8PR  104/102R 205/65R15C 8PR - 102/100T 215/65R15C  6PR  104/102T
205/70R15C  8PR  106/104R 205/65R16C 8PR 107/105T 195/65R16C  8PR  104/102T
215(/0R15C  8PR 109/1075 215/65R16C 8PR 109/107R 205/65R16C  8PR  107/105T
225/70R15C — 8R 112/T10R 225/65R16C 8PR 112/110R 215/65R16C 8PR  109/107R
205/65R15C  8PR  102/100T
195/60R16C 6PR 99/97T 235/65R16C  8PR 115/113R
205/65Rw 8PR  107/105T
235/65R16C  12PR - 121/119R
2110 N w09/wo7R 285/65R16C  10PR 128N
225/@5Rw PR 112/110R
235/@5Rw 12PR121/119

RF: REINFORCED
RFT: RUN FLAT
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~ SIDEWALL MARKINGS

There are certain markings on the sidewalls of each tire. Below, you can find remarks
and notices about the sidewall markings and the properties they depict:

DOT Symbol:

Proves that tyre complies with DOT regulations.

European Commission of Economics Confirmation :
Itis the legitimate proof that tires comply with all ECE directives and is represented
by a common and unique confirmation number due to regulation.

Max. Load and Pressure Markings:
Itis a necessary marking on sidewalls of tires which complies with DOT directives It
consists of necessary information about max.load and pressure of tyres.

“"European Commission of Economics" Tire Verification
Symbol:

This symbol proves that the tyre complies with all necessary standards disclaimed by
Furopean Commision of Economics.

Construction Info:
It represents type of material used in sidewall and base in
accordance with DOT regulation.

UTQG Quality Indicator:

® \Wear Life Indicator: Awear life index as 100 indicates that the tire life is appropri
orate when tested under standard conditions. Tire life may significantly depend
on road or climate conditions and service properties. While 100 is a good rating,
more than 100 means "very good" and below 100 means translates as a weak
reputation.

e Traction Class Indicator: Demonstrates the ability to stop on wet asphalt or
concrete roads under controlled conditions. Traction grades are AA, A, B-and
Cin order of highest grades.

® Heat Resistance Indicator: Indicates a tire’s resistance to generation of heat and
its ability to dissipate heat. Temperature grades, from highest to lowest are
AB,Band C.

Speed class and load index :
Furopean ETRTO standards set the maximum load limits of a tire.



1-Brand Logo
2 - Construction Information
3 - Manufacturing Country
4 - Max. Load and Pressure Rating
5-Mold No
6 - Construction Type
/- DOT Mark
8 - Factory Code
9 - Tubeless
10 - Product Code
11 - Date of Manufacture
12 - ECE approval mark

13 - Speed Index
14 - Safety Wamnings

15 - Qutside

16 - ECE approval number

17 - Max. Load Index

18 -Tire Size

19 - Pattern Name

20 -Temperature Resistance Index
21 -Tire Road Grip Index

22 -Tire Wear Index Resistance

23 - UTQG Quality Indicator







RADIAL TIRE CONSTRUCTION

Tread

Water Channeling
Blocks

Nylon Impact Layer
Reinforcement Layer
Steel Cords

First Carcass Layer
Second Carcass Layer
Innerliner

Bead Filling

Bead Reinforcement fabric
Rim

Bead Wire

Rim Cushion

Rim Flange

Sidewall

Shoulder

IMPORTANT DEFINITIONS

The tire is generally defined with such parameters as « Cross - section width 225 mm (Max. distance between sidewalls of

the maximum cross-section width corresponding to the aninflated tie) e
standard inflation pressure in the measurement rim »  Series - the cross-section height to crosssection width (%55)

nominal diameter of the rim to be attached, speed index, Ratial bo structure (R)

" o Symbol of rim diameter (inch) (18)
load capacity index and the cross-section ratio. Load index (92)

Speed symbol (W)
EXAMPLE : «  Serial no; each producer’s coding consisting of the production data
TIRE SIZE 225/40 ZR18 92W - Abrasion indicator (TWI)
Usable in a tubeless way or with the tubetype usage
U.S. Department of Transportation compliance symbol (DOT)
Europen Community Compliance symbol and registry no (E)
Arrow for direction of rotation, inside/outside




. SPEED SYMBOL TABLE

TIRE SIZE CHARACTERISTICS OF USAGE
205 / 35 R 16 91 H

T SPEED SYMBOL

LOAD INDEX

RIM DIAMETER
STRUCTURE (R=Radial)
ASPECT RATIO
SECTION WIDTH

Speed Symbol Table

Itis the alphabetical code of the velocity which the tire can perform.

Speed Speed Limit Speed Speed Limit ~ Speed Speed Limit

Symbol (km/h) Symbol (km/h) Symbol (km/h)
Al 5 D 65 Q 160
A2 10 E 70 R 170
A3 15 F 80 S 180
Ad 20 G 90 T 190
A5 25 J 100 U 200
A6 30 K 110 H 210
A7 35 L 120 V 240
A8 40 M 130 W 270
B 50 N 140 Y 300
C 60 P 150 R 270 km+

Il

*1
N
il \ |
TR



The load index is a symbol which shows the maximum load capacity of the vehicle per tire.

A B A B A B A B A B A B
60 250 96 /10 132 2000 168 5600 204 16000 240 45000

62 265 98 /50 134 2120 170 6000 206 17000 242 47500

64 280 100 800 136 2240 172 6300 208 18000 244 50000

66 300 102 850 138 2360 174 6/00 210 19000 246 53000

66 315 104 900 140 2500 176 7100 212 20000 248 56000

/0335 106 950 142 2650 178 /500 214 21200 250 60000

/2 355 108 1000 144 2800 180 8000 216 22400 257 63000

/4375 110 1060 146 3000 182 8500 218 23600 254 67000

76 400 112 1120 148 3150 184 9000 220 25000 256 /1000

/8 425 114 1180 150 3350 186 9500 222 26500 258 /5000

80 450 116 1250 152 3550 188 10000 224 28000 260 80000

82 475 118 1320 154 3750 190 10600 226 30000 @ 262 85000

84 500 120 1400 156 4000 192 11200 228 31500 264 90000

86 530 122 1500 158 4250 194 11800 230 33500 266 95000

86 560 124 1600 160 4500 196 12500 232 35500 268 100000

90 600 126 1700 162 4750 198 13200 234 37500 270 106000

92 630 128 1800 164 5000 200 14000 236 40000 272 112000

93 650 129 1850 165 5150 201 14500 237 41250 273 115000
94 670 130 1900 166 5300 202 15000 238 42500 274 118000

—

A) Load Index
B) The weight a tyre can carry (kg)

—

)
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PASSENGER CAR TIRES

PT311 PT515 PT525 PT535 PT711 PT741

SUMMER/WINTER M +S




PT565 W601 W651 W661 SnowMaster 2 SnowMaster 2 sport
) o % 4 4 5

SUMMER/WINTER M+S WINTER M+ S WINTER M +S WINTER M+ S WINTER M +S WINTER M +S




PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT311 Elegant

Developed for performance and handling for
the general use segment. Offers traction and
riding comfort combined with durability.

PERFORMANCE AND HANDLING
ON ANY ROAD

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Circumferential rib on the tread centerimproves handling and braking performance

g Otiff shoulder blocks enable exceptional comering performance at high speeds, and
provide resistance against irregular wear.

Computer simulated block array minimizes road / pattern noise, and enhances
driving comfort,

Depending on the size of the tire, three or four different grooves provide excellent
water drainage, and reduce the risk of aquaplaning significantly.



PASSENGER CAR TIRES

SUMMER

o0
B ALL SIZES PT311 Elegant
155/80R12 /77 145/70R13 VAl 185/70R14 88] oo 185/65R14 8o oo
155/80R13 791 155/70R13 /5T 195/70R14 AIKL 195/65R14 89H ee
165/80R13 8371 165/70R13 791 195/70 R15 RF 9/T oo 175/65R15 841
165/80 R13 RF 8/R 165/70R13 RF 831 155/65R13 /31 185/65R15 881 oo
175/80R14 881 175/70R13 821 165/65R13 777 195/65R15 911 e
165/80R15 8/ 185/70R13 8ol oo 175/65R13 80T 195/65R15 RF 95] ee
145/70R12 69T 165/70R14 81T 155/65 R14 /51 165/60R14 751
155/70R12 /31 165/70R14 RF 85R 165/65 R14 /91
165/70R12 /7T 175/70R14 841 175/65 R14 821 RF : REINFORCED
175/70R12 80T 175/70R14 RF 881 175/65 R14 RF 8ol oo : Sizes with two rib design
M TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS
FST Fine Silica Technology Patial silica tread compound developed through FSTtechnology
provides high handling performance on dry and wet road
conditions.
High Tech Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear
Construction nylon cover and wide while improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

steel belts

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral stability
at high speed cornering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT515 Imperium

Designed and produced with latest technology.
It offers good mileage and excellent braking
performance in both wet and dry conditions.

GRIP THE ROAD SAFELY

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Circumferential plain block attached to the shoulder provides
excellent handling and braking performance on dry and wet roads.

Asymmetric tread pattern enables exceptional performance.

- Stiff shoulder blocks provide exceptional comering performance at
high speeds and ensure resistance against irreqular wear.

- Computer simulated block array with inner and outer lateral channels
minimizes road / pattern noise and enhances driving comfort.

Four different grooves provide excellent water drainage,
reducing the risk of aquaplaning signifcantly.



PASSENGER CAR TIRES

SUMMER

B ALL SIZES PT515 Imperium
175/70R13 82H 195/65 R15 91H 175/60R13 /7H 205/60R16 921
175/70R14 84H 195/65R15 9V 185/60 R14 82H 205/60R16 92V
175/70R14RF 88H 195/65R15RF  95H 195/60 R14 86H 205/60R16RF 96V
185//70R14 86H 205/65R15 94H 205/60R14 88v 185/55R15 82V
175/65R14 82H 205/65R15RE  99H 185/60 R15 84H 205/55R15 88v
175/65R14RF 861 205/65R15 94V 185/60R15RF  88H 195/55R16 87V
185/65R14 86H 215/65R15 96V 195/60 R15 88H 205/55R16 91H
175/65R15 84H 205/65R16 95H 195/60 R15 88v 205/55R16 91V
185/65R15 86H 215/65R16 98H 205/60R15 91H 215/55R16 93V
185/65R15RF  92H 215/65R16 98V 205/60R15 91V 205/50 R15 86V

RF: REINFORCED

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

FST Fine Silica Technology Silica tread compound developed through FST technology provides
superb handling performance on dry and wet road conditions while
reducing rolling resistance significantly, which in turn, leads to less
fuel consumption.

High Tech Jointless "0" degree spiral High driving safety, comfort and durability.

Cap Ply Construction nylon cover and wide

steel belts

Jointless Mono Strengthens the link between Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral stability

Strand Bead Wire and tire and rim for a more precise at high speed comering.

Hard Bead Filler driving experience.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT525 Progreen

Designed to be more fuel efficient with high
mileage performance. Guarantees safety,
durability and low rolling resistance.

ECO-FRIENDLY FUEL SAVING
PERFORMANCE

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

High performance on both dry and wet roads with asymmetrical
pattern.

- Foqtprmt vvith opﬂmiz{ed sipe/groove density ensures good rolling
resistance while securing safety.

g Computer designed block array minimises road / pattern noise and
provides high driving comfort,

Fast and effective water discharge with three circular channels.

I 2



PASSENGER CAR TIRES

SUMMER

M ALL SIZES PT525 Progreen
1/5/70R14 841 195/65R15 91V 215/60R16 95V

1/5/70R14 RF 88T 205/65R15  94H 185/55R14  80H

185/70R14 881 185/60R14  82H 185/55R15 82V

175165 R14 821 185/60R15  84H 195/55R15  85H

185/65 R14 8ol 185/60 R15 RF 88H 195/55R16  8/H

185/65R15 881 195/60R15  88H 205/55R16  91H

185/65R15  88H 205/60R16  92H 195/50R15  82H

195/65R15  91H 205/60R16 92V 195/50 R16 RF 88V

195/65R15RF 95T 205/60R16 RF 96V RF: REINFORCED

M TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

FST Fine Silica Technology Full silica tread compound developed through FST technology

provides superb handling on dry and wet road conditions while
reducing rolling resistance significantly, which in turn, leads to less
fuel consumption.

High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear
Construction nylon cover and wide while improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

steel belts
Jointless Mono Strengthens the link between Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral stability
Strand Bead Wire and tire and rim for a more precise at high speed cornering.
Hard Bead Filler driving experience

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT535 Imperium

Provides high performance on wet and
dry conditions. Offers outstanding driving
comfort without compromising high
mileage.

EXCEPTIONAL ALL SEASON
PERFORMANCE

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Circumferential rib on the tread center improves handling and
braking performance.

Better grip and traction on wet road with optimized sipe density.

m Computer simulated block array minimizes road /pattern noise and
enhances driving comfort.

Four circumferential grooves provide excellent water drainage and
reduce the risk of aquaplaning significantly.

I



PASSENGER CAR TIRES

4

SUMMER/WINTER M+ S

B ALL SIZES PT535 Imperium

175/70R14 84H 185/60 R15 84H

175/65R14 82H 185/60RT5RF  88H

185/65R14 86H 195/60R15 88H

185/65R15 88H 195/55R16 87H

185/65R15RF  92H 205/55R16 91H

195/65R15 91H 195/50R16 84H

195/65R15RF  95H RF: REINFORCED

M TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

FST Fine Silica Technology Patial silica tread compound developed through FSTtechnology
provides high handling performance on dy and wet road conditions.

High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread

Construction nylon cover and wide wear while improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

steel belts

Jointless Mono

Strand Bead Wire and

Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral stability
at high speed comering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PTT" Velox Sport

Designed and developed for ultra-high
performance sport cars. Its aggressive
pattern design and construction
increase handling performance on both
wet and dry roads.

TURNS POWER INTO PERFORMANCE

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Aesthetic pattern design.

Strong shoulder blocks enable exceptional cornering performance at
high speeds and provide resistance against irregular wear.

V-shaped grooves from crown center towards the shoulder provide
effective water drainage, resulting in better wet-grip.

M 2



PASSENGER CAR TIRES

SUMMER

W SIZE PT711 Velox Sport

185/60R13 80H

M TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

FST Fine Silica Technology Full silica tread compound developed through FST technology provides
superb handling on dry and wet road conditions while reducing rolling
resistance significantly, which in turn, leads to lower fuel consumption.

High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear while

Construction

nylon cover and wide
steel belts

improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral stability
at high speed comering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT741 Velox Sport

Produced for drivers who desire ultimate
handling and grip performance without
compromising comfort while driving at
high speeds.

FOR THE ONES, HAVING DESIRE FOR
SPEED PERFORMANCE AND COMFORT

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Center block contacts the road and provides a stable and balanced drive.

High performance on both dry and wet roads with asymmetrical pattern.

Reinforced and wide shoulder block increases the surface amount contacting
B the road and emhances dry grip performance with high curving capability and
maneuverability.

m ntensely designed outer side provides better grip on dry and wet roads and increases
the stability of the vehicle thanks to its special canal structure.

Minimised road / pattern noise enhances driving comfort with
computer designed block array.

Fast and effective water discharge with three circular channels.

2



PASSENGER CAR TIRES

SUMMER

Specially designed tread profile enables outstanding high-speed capabilities, superb handling

and cornering response on dry and wet road conditions. Modern tread design and special tread
compound provide fuel efficiency with exceptional durability. PT741 is developed for a wide range of
vehicles from sport cars to luxury cars.

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

FST

Fine Silica Technology

*SEE NEXT PAGE FOR ALL SIZES =

Full silica tread compound developed through FST technology
provides superb handling on dry and wet road conditions while
reducing rolling resistance significantly, which in turn, leads to less
fuel consumption.

High Tech Cap Ply
Construction

Jointless "0" degree spiral
Aramid-Nylon Hybrid
Layer and wide steel belts

Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear while
improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral stability
at high speed comering.

petlas



PT/41 VELOX SPORT
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PASSENGER CAR TIRES

B ALL SIZES

215/60R16 RF 99V
225/60R16 98V
235/60R16 100W
195/55R15 85V
185/55 R16 RF 8/H
195/55R16 87V
195/55R16 RFT 87V
205/55 R16 RFT 91V
205/55 R16 RF 94W
215/55R16 RF 97W
225/55R16 RF 99w
205/55R17 RF 95W
215/55R17RF 98W
225/55R17 RE 101W
225/55R17 RFT 97W
235/55R17RF 103W
235/55 R18 RF 104W
195/50R15 82V
195/50R16 84V
205/50 R16 RF 91w
225/50 R16 RF 96W
205/50 R17 RF 93W
205/50 R1/ RFT 89w
215/50R17 RF 95W
225/50R17 RF 98W
225/50R1/ RFT 94W
235/50 R18 RF 10TW
245/50R18 100W
245/50 R18 RFT 100w
195/45R16 RF 84V
205/45R16 RF 87W
215/45R16 RF 90V
205/45R17RF 88w
215/45R17RF W
225/45R17RE 94W
225/45R1/ RFT 91w
235/45R17RF 97W
245/45R1/ RF oW
21545 R18 RF 93W
225/[45R18 RE 95W
225/45 R18 RFT 91w
235/45R18 RE 98W
245/45R18 RE 100w
245/45 R18 RFT 96W
255/45R18 RF 103W
275/45R18 RF 107w
225/45R19 RF 96W
235/45R19 RF 99w

245/45R19 RF 102w
245/45R19 RFT 98W
255/45R19 RF 104Y oo
205/40R16 RF 83W
215/40R16RF 8oW
205/40R17 RF 84W
215/40R17RF 87W
235/40R17 RE 94W
245/40R17 RF 95W
215/40 R18 RF 89w
215/40 R18 RFT 85Y
225/40R18 RF 92Y
225/40 R18 RE-RFT 92y
235/40 R18 RF 95W
245/40 R18 RF 97W
245/40 R18 RFT 93W
255/40R18 95\ ee
255/40 R18 RFT 95Y ee
265/40R18 RF 101Y oo
27540 R18 RF 103Y ee
27540 R18 RFT 99Y e
225/40R19 RF 93W
225/40 R19 RERFT 93y
235/40R19 RF 96Y
245/40R19 RF 98W
245/40 R19 RFT 94W
255/40 R19 RF 100W ee
265/40R19 RF 102/ ee
2/5/40R19 RF 105Y oo
2/5/40R19 RET 101Y oo
285/40R19 RF 107W ee
245/40 R20 RF oW
245/40 R20 RE-RFT 99Y
255/40 R20 RF 101W oo
245/35R17 8/W
215/35R18 RF 84w
225/35R18 RF 87W
245/35R18 RF 92W
245/35 R18 RFT 88Y
255/35R18 RF 94 oo
255/35 R18 RFT 90Y oo
265/35R18 RF 97\ oo
275/35R18 RF W ee
2/5/35R18 RFT 95Y ee
285/35R18 RF 101W ee
285/35 R18 RFT 97Y oo
295/35R18 99Y ee
215/35R19 RF 85W

PT741 Velox Sport

225/35R19 RF 88w

225/35R19 RE-RFT 88Y

235/35R19 RE 91w

245/35R19 RF 93W

245/35R19 RE-RFT 93Y

255/35R19 RFT 92\ ee
275/35R19 RFT 96\ ee
265/35R19 RE 98\ ee
275/35R19 RF 100W ee
275/35R19 RE-RFT 96\ ee
285/35R19 99Y ee
285/35R19 RFT P o
295/35R19 RF 104W ee
225/35R20 RF 90y

225/35R20 RF-RFT 90Y

245/35R20 RF 95W

245/35R20 RE-RFT 95Y

255/35R20 RF 97\ ee
265/35R20 RF QW ee
275/35R20 RF 102Y ee
275/35R20 RF-RFT 102Y ee
295/35R20 RF 105W ee
245/30R19 RF 89w

255/30R19 RF 91V ee
255/30 R19 RE-RFT 91/ oo
265/30R19 RF W ee
275/30R19 RF 96\ ee
275/30 R19 RE-RFT 96\ ee
285/30R19 RF 98\ ee
295/30R19 RF 100W ee
305/30R19 RF 1020 ee
245/30 R20 RF 90y

255/30 R20 RF 92 ee
255/30 R20 RF-RFT 92Y ee
265/30R20 RF 94Y ee
275/30 R20 RF AR
275/30 R20 RE-RFT Q7Y ee
285/30 R20 RF PW ee
295/30 R20 RF 101W ee
305/30 R20 RF 103W ee

RF : REINFORCED
RFT: RUN FLAT

e : Sizes with two rib design

SUMMER




PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT565 Multi Action

All weather tire for a wide range of weather and
road conditions. The V-shaped channels offer
effective discharge of water, mud and snow.
Delivers excellent driving and cornering
capabilities and assures safety on both ice and
snow thanks to its unique pattern design and
special compound. 3PMSF and M+S markings
on the tire prove better grip and braking on
Snowy roads.

ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE ON
ALL WEATHER CONDITIONS

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

B Better grip and traction on dry, wet and snowy roads with optimized sipe density.

It offers superior traction and cornering safety on snowy roads
thanks to its V shaped special tread pattern design.

Low void ratio on tread center provides driving comfort on dry road.

g shaped grooves vvjth optimized width and angle provide excellent
water and snow drainage.

Il 3



PASSENGER CAR TIRES .

B ALL SIZES PT565 Multi Action
155/70R13 75T 205/65R15 94H  205/55R16 91H 195/50 R16 RF 88V 225/45R18 RF 95Y
165/70R13 79T 215/65 R16 RF 102V 205/55R16 91V 205/50 R17/ RF 93W  235/45R18 RF o8W
175/70R13 821 185/60R14 82H  205/55R16 RF 94y 215/50 R1/7 RF 95W  245/45R18RF  100W
175/70R14 84T 185/60 R15 RF 88H  215/55R16RF 9N 225/50R17 RF 98V 225/45R19RF o6W
175/65R14 82T  195/60R15 88H  225/55R16RF QOW  195/45R16 RF 84V 245/40R17 RF 95Y
185/65 R14 86T 205/60R16 96V 205/55R17 RF 95W  215/45R16 RF 90V 225/40R18 RF 92W
175/65 R15 84H 215/60 R16 RF 99V 215/55R17 RF 98W  205/45R17 RF 88W  235/40R18 RF 95Y
185/65 R15 88T  185/55R14 80H  225/55R17RF  101W  215/45R17 RF 9IW  245/40R18 RF 97y
185/65 R15 88H 185/55 R15 RF 86H  235/55R17RF  103W  225/45R17 RF 94W  235/40R19 RF 96Y
195/65 R15 91H 195/55 R15 85H  195/55R20 RF 95H  235/45R17 RF 9/W  235/35R19 RF 91y
195/65 R15 RF 95H 195/55R16 87H  195/50R15 82V 245/45R17 RF 99y 245/35R19 RF 93Y

225/45R18 RF 95W  255/35R19 RF 96Y

RF: REINFORCED

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS
Innovative Tread Mixture Thanks to the tread mixture designed using the It shows high performance on dry ground in
new generation rubber technology, it provides summerand on snowy ground in winter.

high level handling in all road conditions.

Tread Profile With its optimized base profile, it maintains It provides safety in braking and starting on
contact with the ground in all conditions. snowy surfaces.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Wnley Teve
W601 Snow Master

High performance winter tire enabling high
traction capability on icy roads thanks to its
tread pattern. Cornering and handling will
no longer be a problem on slippery road.

GRIP THE ROAD SAFELY IN
WINTER CONDITIONS

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Wide lateral grooves and circumferential blocks improve braking
performance on snow and ice.

Z- shaped multi sipes enhance handling performance.

Minimized road / pattern noise enhances driving comfort with
computer designed block array.

Three wide circumferential grooves provide excellent water
drainage and significantly reduce the risk of aquaplanning.

I 3



PASSENGER CAR TIRES 4 B

LX)
B ALL SIZES W601 Snow Master
155/80R13 791 165/70 R14 RF 85R 165/65R14 79T
165/80R13 831 175/70R14 841 175/65R14 821
175/80 R14 881 175/70 R14 RF 881 175/65 R14 RF 86T
145/70R13 717 185/70R14 88T e 185/65R14 84T e
155/70R13 751 195/70R14 91T ee  175/65R15 841
165/70R13 791 195/70 R15 RF 97T e 165/60R14 75T
165/70 R13 RF 831 155/65R13 731
175/70R13 821 165/65R13 777
185/70R13 86T ee  175/65R13 801 RF : REINFORCED
165/70 R14 817 155/65R14 75T e : Sizes with two rib design
M TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS
FST Fine Silica Technology Full silica tread compound remains flexible even at very low tempera-
tures and ensures superb braking and handling on snow and ice.
High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear
Construction nylon cover and wide while improving uniformity for a smoother ride. U]
steel belts

U
Jointless Mono Strengthens the link between Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral ?
Strand Bead Wire and tire and rim for a more precise stability at high speed comering.
Hard Bead Filler driving experience. m



PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Wnley Teve
W651 Snow Master

The ideal winter tire for passenger
cars which maximizes your vehicle
performance on snowy and icy roads.
Offers shorter braking distance and
reliable handling.

ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE ON
SNOWY AND ICY ROADS

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Wide lateral grooves and circumferential blocks improve
braking performance on snow and ice.

/- shaped multi sipes enhance handling performance.

V- shaped tread design on the inner side minimizes noise and
improves comfort.

g High maneuverability and bend - turning capability with
outer block type base structure on the pattern.

M



PASSENGER CAR TIRES

5

M +S WINTER

B ALL SIZES W651 Snow Master
185/65R15 88H  185/60R15 84H  205/55R15 88V 225/55R17 97H  205/45R17RF  88H
185/65R15RF  92H  195/60R15 88H  205/55R15RF 92V 225/55R17RF 101V 215/45R17RF 91V
195/65R15 91H  205/60R15 91H  185/55R16RF  87H  225/55R17RFT 97V 225/45R17RF 94V
195/65R15RF  95H  205/60R16 92H  195/55R16 87H  235/55R17RF 103V 235/45R17RF 97V
205/65R15 94H  215/60R16 95H  205/55R16 91H  195/50R15 82H  245/45R17RF 99V
215/65R15 96H  225/60R16 98H  205/55R16RFT  91H  205/50R15 86H  215/45R18RF 93V
205/65R16 95H  235/60R16 100H  215/55R16 93H  195/50R16 84H  225/45R18RF 95V
215/65R16 98H  185/55R14 80H  225/55R16 95H  205/50R16RF 9TH  235/45R18RF 98V
215/65RT6RF 1021 185/55R15 82H  205/55R17 91H  225/50R16RF 96V 245/45RT8RF 100V
185/60 R14 82H  195/55R15 85H  215/55R17RF 98V 205/50R17RF 93V 245/45R18RFTRF 100V
215/50R17 91H  245/45R19RF 102V
225/50R17RF 98V 245/45R19RFT 102V
215/50R18 92V 245/40R17 RF 95V
245/50R18RF 104V 225/40 R18RF 92V
235/50R19RF 103V 235/40 R18RF 95V
195/45R16RF  84H  245/40R18RF 97V
205/45R16RF  87H  245/40R19RF 98V
215/45R16RF 90V 255/40R19RF 100V
RF : REINFORCED
RFT: RUN FLAT
M TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS
FST Fine Silica Technology Full silica tread compound remains flexible even at very low
temperatures and ensures superb braking and handling on
snow and ice.
High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear while
Construction nylon cover and wide improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

steel belts

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral
stability at high speed cornering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Winter 7o
W661 Glacier

Glacier W661 is specifically developed to help drivers
keep moving in the harshest winter conditions
where the roads are covered with snow and ice.
Ensures ultimate safety by providing precise
handling and short braking distance on snowy

and icy road roads. Optimized profile keeps

contact with the ground at even the most

extreme conditions. The superior performance

of W661 is proven on relentless tests in the
challenging weather and road conditions of Finland.

B 36

MORE THAN MEETS THE ICE

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Circumferential center rib ensures continuous contact with the road to
| : : , :
provide precise steering and a balanced drive.

Directional block structure takes performance to outstanding levels.

V-shaped grooves effectively discharge snow and melting water to ensure
maximum braking safety.

Wavy sipes of optimized density transfer full braking power to the road,
minimizing braking distance on frost-covered and icy roads.

Multi-level block sides bite the road with their teeth to guarantee persistent
lateral grip for perfection in high speed bend tums.

g Multifaceted groove bases maximize traction and grip during acceleration
and brakes by grabbing the road like claws.



PASSENGER CAR TIRES

5

M +S WINTER

M ALL SIZES W661 Glacier

175/70R13 827 195/55R16 871

175/65R14 827 205/55R16 917

185/65R14 861 215/55R16 RF 977

185/65R15 881 215/55R17 RF 981

195/65R15 91T 225/55RT7RF 1011

205/65R15 941 215/50R17 RF 951

185/60 R15 RF 881 225/50 R17 RF 981

195/60R15 881 225/45R17 RF 941

205/60R16 927

205/60 R16 RF 961 RF : REINFORCED

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

FST Fine Silica Technology Full silica tread compound remains flexible even at very low
temperatures and ensures superb braking and handling on
snow and ice.

High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear while

Construction nylon cover and wide improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

steel belts

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral
stability at high speed comering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Wnley Teve
SnowMaster 2

SnowMaster 2 is a winter tire developed to
provide short braking distances, superior
traction performance and safety on snowy
surfaces at low temperatures.

HIGH PERFORMANCE ON SNOW

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

It offers reduced noise and increased traction performance with angled blocks
placed away from each other.

m e sipes adjusted perpendicular to the direction of rotation provide superior
traction and short braking distance on snowy ground.

The width and angle of the optimized V grooves and circumferential grooves
allow the tire to sink into the snow easily. In this way, it offers the traction needed.
They also evacuates snow easily, when tread of tire comes out of the snow.

I 3



PASSENGER CAR TIRES 4 B

SnowMaster 2

B ALL SIZES

155/80R13 79T 155/65R13 731 195/65R15RF95H 185/55R16 RF 87H
165/80R13 831 155/65R14 /5T 205/65R15  94H 185/55R16  87H
155/70R13 /5T 165/65R14 79T 205/65R16  95H 195/50R15  82H
165//0R13 79T 175/65R14 82T 185/60R14  82H 195/50R16  86H
175/70R13 82T 185/65R14 86T 185/60R15RF 86H

165//0R14 81T 175/65R15 84T 195/60R15  86H

175/70R14 84T 185/65R15  868H  205/60R16RF 96H

175//0R14RF 88T 185/65R15  92H 185/55R15  82H

185/70R14 88T 195/65R15  91H 195/55R15 ~ 85H  RF :REINFORCED
W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

Compound Technology

Special For Winter Conditions

The tread compound does not lose its flexibility at low tem-
peratures. Provides superior grip. It shows high performance
on snowy ground.

Approved Winter Tire

It has proven its superior performance in winter conditions by
successfully completing the tough tests.

Tread Profile

With its optimized tread profile, the tire sinks into the snow
and maintains its contact with the ground. It offers safety
when braking and traction. It also reduces tire noise.

petlas



Wintor 7ere
SnowMaster 2
SPORT

SnowMaster 2 Sport is a high performance
winter tire developed to offer short braking
distances and superior handling on snowy

roads and a comfortable ride on dry roads.

HIGH PERFORMANCE ON SNOW

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Thanks to its special asymmetric tread pattem, it offers optimized performance in
winter and in different road conditions.

g 'toffers superior comering safety and wear resistance in turns, thanks to its wide
and outer side shoulder blocks which are reinforced by a tie-bar.

3 circumferential channels provide superior snow and water evacuation at high speeds.

B 0



PASSENGER CAR TIRES 4 B

B ALL SIZES SnowMaster 2 SPORT
215/65R16RF  102H 215/50RT7RF 95V 215/45R18RF 93V 255/40R18RF 99V
215/60R16RF ~ 99H 225/50RT7RF 98V 225/45R18RF 95V 225/40RT9RF 93w
235/60R16 100H 215/50R18 92V 235/45R18RF 98V 245/40R19RF 98V
215/55R16RF  97H 225/50RT8RF 99V 245/45R18RF 100V 255/40R19RF 100V
225/55R16RF  99H 245/50RT8RF 104V 235/45RT9RF 99V 255/40R20RF  101W
205/55R17 95V 205/45RT7RF 88V 245/45R19RE 102V

215/55R17RF 98V 215/45RT7RF - 91V 245/40R17 95V

225/55R17RF 101V 225/45RT7RF 94V 225/40R18RE 92V

235/55R17RF 103V 235M45RT7RE 97V 235/40RT8RF 95V

205/50R17RF 93V 245/45RT7RF - 99V 245/40R18 9N RF : REINFORCED

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

Compound Technology The tread compound does not lose its flexibility at low

Special For Winter Conditions temperatures. Provides superior handling. It shows high
performance on snowy ground.

Approved Winter Tire It has proven its superior performance in winter conditions by
successfully completing the tough tests.

Tread Profile With its optimized tread profile, the tire sinks into the snow

and maintains its contact with the ground. It offers safety
when braking and traction. It also reduces tire noise.

petlas
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT411 explero A/S

High performance 4x4-SUV tire offering reliable
performance throughout the year. Shows great
traction performance on any kind of road with
its special compound mixture. Offers superb
comfort by reducing the levels of

noise and vibration.

UNIQUE FOUR SEASON
PERFORMANCE

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

g [hestructure of the shoulder is specifically designed for high cornering
performance and makes the tire suitable to be used in all seasons.

4 circumferential channels provide rapid and effective water discharge.

Stylish asymmetrical pattern design creates an impressive
appearance.

B Minimised road / pattern noise enhances driving comfort with
computer designed block array.

M



SUV, 4 X 4 TIRES

4

SUMMER/WINTER M+ S

M ALL SIZES

235/75R15 105H 215/65R16 98H 215/60R16 95H
205/70R15 96H 215/65R16RF  102H 235/60R16 100H
215/70R15 98H 255/65R16 109H 225/60R17RF 103H
215/70R16 100H 215/65R17 99H 255/60R18RF 112V
225/70R16RE — 107T 225/65R17 102H

235/70R16 106H 235/65R17RF  108H

245/70R16 107H 245/65R17RF 111H

255/70R16 1117 255/65R17 110H

265/70R16 1127 265/65R17 112H RF: REINFORCED

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

High Tech Jointless "0" degree spiral

Undertread nylon cover and wide improving uniformity for a smoother ride.
Construction steel belts

PT411 Explero A/S

Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear while

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity fora smoother ride and lateral

stability at high speed comering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT421explero A/T

Developed to meet the demands of high
performance SUV and 4x4 vehicles.
Reliable and long lasting all terrain tire that
offers outstanding braking performance.

EXCELLLENT TRACTION
ON ANY ROAD

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Stability on stream driving routes with circular block on the center.

Ultimate traction and balanced drive with reinforced block structure.

B High grip on wet road.

B Special shoulder design delivers better traction on sand or mud.

M



SUV, 4 X 4 TIRES

M+S SUMMER

W ALL SIZES PT421Explero A/T

205/80R16RF  104T 245/70R16RF 11T

215/80R15 1025 215/65R16 981

235/75R15 1057 265/65R17RE 1165

255/70R15 1081 255/60R18RF  112H

265/70R15RF 1161 265/60R18RF - 1147

235(70R16 06T RF: REINFORCED

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

FST Fine Silica Technology Full silica tread compound remains flexible even
atvery low temperatures ensuring superb braking
and handling on snow and ice.

High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear

Construction nylon coverand wide while improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

steel belts

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral
stability at high speed cornering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT431expleroH/T

Premium high performance tire developed
for luxury SUVs. Combines quality and high
performance with excellent grip and short
braking distance on every driving condition.

M

HIGH PERFORMANCE TIRE
WITH EXCEPTIONAL COMFORT

PATTERN PROPERTIES

Center block contacts the road and provides a stable and balanced drive.

High performance on both dry and wet roads with asymmetrical pattern.

Reinforced and wide shoulder block increases the surface amount contacting
the road and emhances dry grip performance with high curving capability and
maneuverability.

Intensely designed outer side provides better grip on dry and wet roads and
increases the stability of the vehicle thanks to its special canal structure.

Minimised road / pattern noise enhances driving comfort with computer
designed block array.

Fast and effective water discharge with three circular channels.



SUV, 4 X 4 TIRES

(X )
M ALL SIZES PT431 Explero H/T
225/65R17 102H 265/60R18 110V @@ 255/55 R19 RF 111V ee 285/45R19 107V oo
235/65R17RF 108V 225/55R17 97V 275/55R19 111V e 255/45 R20 RF 105Y e
215/60R17 96V 235/55R17RF 103V 255/55 R20 RF 110Y e 275/45 R20 RF 110W e
235/60R17 102V 215/55R18 95H 235/50 R18 RF 101V 285/45 R20 RF 112Y oo
255/60R17 106V ee 225/55R18 98V 235/50 R19 RF 103W 275/45 R21 RF 110Y
225/60R18 100H 235/55R18 100V 255/50 R19 RF 107V 275/40 R20 102\ oo
235/60R18RF 107V 255/55R18RF 109V ee 255/50 R19 RF-RFT_107W ee 275/40 R20 RF-RFT__ 106Y ee
245/60R18 105H 225/55R19 99H 265/50 R19 RF 110W ee 295/35R21 RF 107Y
255/60R18RF 112V ee 235/55R19RF 105V 255/50 R20 RF 109Y oo
265/60R18 T10H oo 245/55R19 103H 275/45R19 RF 108W e RF : REINFORCED

RFT: RUN FLAT
ee : Sizes with two rib design

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS
FST Fine Silica Technology Full silica tread compound developed through FST technology

provides superb handling on dry and wet road conditions

while reducing rolling resistance significantly, which in turn,

leads to less fuel consumption
High Tech Undertread Jointless "0 degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear
Construction nylon cover and wide while improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

steel belts

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral
stability at high speed cornering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

SuvMaster A/S

All weather tire for a wide range of weather
and road conditions. The V-shaped channels
offer effective discharge of water, mud and
snow. Delivers excellent driving and cornering
capabilities and assures safety on both ice and
snow thanks to its unique pattern design and
special compound. 3PMSF and M+S markings
on the tire prove better grip and braking on
Snowy roads.

Il

ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE ON
ALL WEATHER CONDITIONS

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Better grip and traction on dry, wet and snowy roads with optimized sipe density.

Low void ratio on tread center provides driving comfort on dry road.

It offers superior traction and cornering safety on snowy roads
thanks to its V shaped special tread pattern design.

g shaped grooves vv_ﬁh optimized width and angle provide excellent
water and snow drainage.



SUV, 4 X 4 TIRES

4

SUMMER/WINTER M+ S

B ALL SIZES

215/65R17RE 103V 255/55 R18RE 109W
235/65R17RE__108W 235/55 R19RF__105W
215/60R17RF 100V 215/50R18 oW
225/60 R18RF__104W 235/50RT8RF__101W
235160 R18RF__107W 235045 RTIRE 99w
215/55R18RF__ 99V 245/45R19RF 102W
225/55 R18RF__ 102

235/55R18RF 104V RF: REINFORCED

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

[nnovative Tread Mixture

Thanks to the tread mixture designed using the new
generation rubber technology, it provides high level
handling in all road conditions.

SuvMaster A/S

It shows high performance on dry ground in
summer and on snowy ground in winter.

Tread Profile

With its optimized base profile, it maintains contact
with the ground in all conditions.

It provides safety in braking and
starting on snowy surfaces.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Yty 7eve
W671 Explero

Designed for high traction and grip performance
on snowy and icy roads. Provides stability on dry
roads with special compound. Unique pattern
design enables ultimate handling and cornering
performance. Reduces stopping distance on
slippery roads.

PREMIUM HIGH PERFORMANCE TIRE
WITH EXCEPTIONAL COMFORT

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Center block contacts the road and provides a stable and balanced drive.

High performance on both dry and wet road with asymmetrical pattern.

Reinforced and wide shoulder block increases the road amount contacting
the road and emhances dry grip performance with high curving capability
and maneuverability. Provides resistances against asymmetrical wear

Intensely designed outer side provides better grip on dry and wet road and
increases the stability of the vehicle thanks to its special canal structure.

g Minimised road / pattern noise enhances driving comfort with computer
designed block array.

>



SUV, 4 X 4 TIRES

5

M +S WINTER

(X )
B ALL SIZES W671 Explero
215/80R15 1025 215/65R17 99H 235/60 R18 RF 107H 255/55 R19 RF 111V
205/80R16RF 1047 225/65R1/RF  106H 245/60 R18 RF 105H 275/55R19 111H ee
235/75R15RE — 109T 235/65R1/RE 108V 255/60 R18 RF 112H 235/50 R18 RF 101V
205/70R15 961 245/65R1/RF 111H 265/60 R18 RE 114H 235/50 R19 RF 103V
215/70R15 98H 255/65R1/RF  114H 235/55R17 RF 103V 255/50 R19 RF 107V
215/70R16RF  104H 265/65R1/RF 116H 215/55R18 95H 255/50 R19 RE-RFT 107V
225/70R16RF 107H 215/60R1/RF  100H 225/55R18 RF 102H 245/50 R20 102V
235/70R16 1061 225/60R1/RE 103V 235/55R18 RF 104H 265/50 R20 RF 117H
245/70R16RE 11T 235/60R1/7RF  106H 255/55R18 RF 109V 225/45R19 RF 96V
255/70R16 117 255/60R1/RE 110V 255/55 R18 RF-RFT  109H 285/45R19 RF 111H ee
265/70R16 1121 225/60R18RF 104V 205/55R19 RF 97H 275/45R20 RF 110V e®
225/55R19 99H 275/40 R20 RF 106V e®
235/55R19 RF 105V 275/40 R20 RE-RFT 106V
245/55R19 103H 315/35R20 RF 110V e@
315/35R20 RFT 110V
RF : REINFORCED
RFT: RUN FLAT
e : Sizes with two rib design
M TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS
FST Fine Silica Technology Full silica tread compound remains flexible even at very
low temperatures ensuring superb braking and handling
on snow and ice.
High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear

Construction

nylon cover and wide
steel belts

while improving uniformity for a smoother ridle.

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity fora smoother ride and lateral

stability at high speed comering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Yty 7eve
W681 Explero lce

W681 Explero Ice is specifically developed to
endure the most extreme road and weather
conditions. Guarantees perfection in safety by
providing precise handling and short braking
distance even when the road is blanketed with
snow or ice. The outstanding performance is
affirmed on relentless testing conditions

of Finland.

EXTREME PERFORMANCE FOR
EXTREME CHALLENGES

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Provides precise steering with its circumferential center rib that guarantees
continuous contact with the road.

Offers ultimate performance thanks to its directional block structure.

Ensures maximum braking safety on ice and snow with effective drainage of
snow and melting water.

The perfectly arranged sipe network transfers full braking power to the road
and minimizes braking distance on frost-covered and icy roads.

Multi-level block sides provide outstanding lateral grip for perfection in high
speed bend tumns.

m Multifaceted groove bases strictly grab the road to maximize traction and
grip during acceleration and brakes.

M



SUV, 4 X 4 TIRES

5

M +S WINTER

B ALL SIZES

245/70R16RE 1117
215/65R16RE  102T
215/60R1/7RE 1007

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

FST

Fine Silica Technology

WG68T1 Explero Ice

Full silica tread compound remains flexible even at
very low temperatures ensuring superb braking and
handling on snow and ice.

High Tech Undertread
Construction

Jaintless "0" degree spiral
nylon cover and wide
steel belts

Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear
while improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral
stability at high speed cornering.

petlas
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LIGHT TRUCK TIRES
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT825 Full Power

Designed for commercial light trucks,
transporters and vans. Enhances cornering
safety and thanks to its wear resistant
special compound, offers durability.

ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE AND LONG
LIFE UNDER HEAVY LOAD

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

High performance on dry and wet roads with Z -shaped sipes.

B Circumferential tiny groove on shoulder block provides resistance against irreqular wear.

Computer simulated pitch frequency minimises road / pattern noise
and improves comfort for a quiter ride.

Three wide circumferential grooves provide excellent water drainage
and significantly reduce the risk of aquaplanning.

M



LIGHT TRUCK TIRES

SUMMER

W SIZE
195R15C  8PR  106/104R

PT825 Full Power

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS
High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear while
Construction nylon cover and wide improving uniformity for a smoother ride.
steel belts
Jointless Mono Strengthens the link between Improve uniformity fora smoother ride and lateral
Strand Bead Wire and tire and rim for a more precise stability at high speed cornering.
Hard Bead Filler driving experience.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT825 o

Radial summer tire designed with high
technology. Offers high-grip performance
and wear resistance thanks to its special
tread compound.

ENJOY THE ROAD EVEN
UNDER HEAVY LOAD

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Better grip and traction on wet or dry roads with Z shape tread design.

B Special formulized tread composition provides ultimate grip on asphalt,

Minimised road / pattern noise enhances driving com-
fort with computer designed block array.

Three circumferential channels provide excellent water
discharge.

Il ¢



LIGHT TRUCK TIRES

M ALL SIZES PT825 Full Power Plus

5.00R12C 8PR 83/81P 185/75R16C  8PR  104/102R 205/70R15C  8PR_ 106/104R

155R12C 8PR 88/86N 195/75R16C _ 8PR  107/105R 215/70R15C  8PR 109/107S

155R13C 8PR 90/89R 205/75R16C_ 8PR_ 110/108R 225/70R15C  8PR_ 112/110R

185R14C 8PR_ 102/100R 205/75R16C  10PR  113/111R 225/70R15C 10PR_ 116/114R

195R14C 8PR _ 106/104R 215/75R16C  8PR_ 113/111R 205/65R15C  8PR_ 102/100T

205R14C 8PR_ 109/107P 215/75R16C_ 10PR Hé/ﬂ 205/65R16C  8PR_ 107/105T

215R14C 8PR_ 112/110P 225/75R16C_10PR_ 118/11 215/65R16C  8PR_ 109/107R

185R15C 8PR__ 103/102R 165/70R14C  6PR 89/87R 225/65R16C  8PR_ 112/110R

175/75R16C  8PR  101/99R 195/70R15C  8PR  104/102R 235/65R16C  8PR_ 115/113R
235/65R16C  12PR 121/119R

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear while

Construction nylon cover and wide improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

steel belts

Jointless Mono Strengthens the link between Improve uniformity fora smoother ride and lateral stability

Strand Bead Wire and tire and rim for a more precise at high speed comering.

Hard Bead Filler driving experience.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT835 Full Power

Safe handling in all kind of situations, even under
heavy loads. Wide contact area increases stability
and enhances driving performance. Offers excellent
mileage, rolling resistance and safety on wet roads.

ULTIMATE SUMMER PERFORMANCE

= PATTERN PROPERTIES

7 shape tread design offers high driving performance and short braking
distance on wet and dry roads.

B Specially formulized tread composition provides ultime grip on asphalt.

Three circumferential channels provide excellent water discharge.

Minimised road / pattern noise enhances driving comfort
with computer designed block array.

Il ¢



LIGHT TRUCK TIRES

SUMMER

(X )

M ALL SIZES PT835 Full Power
205/75R16C  8PR__ 110/108R 215/65 R%C 8PR__ 109/107R

215/75 R%C 8PR_ T13/11R 235/65R16 8PR WB/HBR

215/75R16 10PR_ 116/114R 235/65R16 12PR 1217119

225/70 RWSC 8PR_ 112/110R 285/65 R%C 10PR W28N oo

215/65R15 C 6PR_ 104/1021 195/60R16 OPR 99/97T

195/65R16 8PR_ 104/1021

205/65 R%C 8PR 107/105T ee : Sizes with two rib design

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

High Tech Undertread
Construction

Jointless "0" degree spiral
nylon cover and wide
steel belts

Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear
while improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise
driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral
stability at high speed cornering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

PT925 FullGrip

Designed for all weather performance. Offers
excellent traction in difficult conditions thanks
to its V shaped special tread pattern design.

DON'T WORRY ABOUT THE LOAD IN
ANY WEATHER CONDITION

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Optimized shoulder width increases foot print pressure resulting in
higher traction and grip on snow and ice.

B \ulti sipes enhance handling and braking performance.

m Computer simulated pitch frequency minimizes road/pattem noise
improving comfort for quieter ride.

Stiff shoulder blocks improve cornering and maneuverability at high speeds
and ensure even wear on shoulder.

Wide circumferential and lateral grooves provide exceptional water
drainage and reduce the risk of aquaplaning.

M



LIGHT TRUCK TIRES

M+S SUMMER/WINTER

M ALL SIZES PT925 Full Grip

155R12C 8PR 88/86N 225/75R16C  8PR 118/116R 225/65R16C  8PR  112/110R

155R13C 8PR 90/89N 225/75R16C 10PR_ 118/116R 235/65R16C  8PR  115/113R

185R14C 8PR_ 102/100R 195/70R15C  8PR_ 104/102R 195/60R16C  6PR 991971

195R14C 8PR_ 106/104R 205/70R15C  8PR 106/104R

175/75R16C  8PR_ 101/99R 215/70R15C  8PR  109/10/R

185/75R16C  8PR 104/102R 225/70R15C  8PR 112/110R

195/75R16C  8PR_ 107/105R 205/65R15C  8PR  102/100T

205/75R16C_ 8PR_ 110/108R 205/65R16C  8PR  107/1051

215/75R16C  8PR  113/111R 215/65R16C  8PR  109/107R

™ TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

FST Fine Silica Technology Full silica tread compound remains flexible even at very low
temperatures ensuring superb braking and handling on
snow and ice.

High Tech Undertread Jointless "0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear

Construction nylon coverand wide while improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

steel belts

Jointless Mono
Strand Bead Wire and
Hard Bead Filler

Strengthens the link between
tire and rim for a more precise

driving experience.

Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral
stability at high speed comering.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

VanMaster A/S

All season light commercial vehicle tire
developed for use in all weather and road
conditions approved for use on snow.

IN ALL WEATHER AND ROAD
CONDITIONS

m  PATTERN PROPERTIES

Provides balanced performance on dry, wet and snowy surfaces with its optimized
lamellar density

Offers superior water and snow discharge with its 3 environmental channels.

With its symmetrical tread pattern and optimized full-empty ratio, it provides quiet
B driving and increased driver comfort on dry roads, safe braking distance on wet
roads, and safe handling on snow

M



LIGHT TRUCK TIRES L .

M ALL SIZES VanMaster A/S
155R12C  8PR 88/86N 215/70R15C  8PR  109/1075
155R13C  8PR 90/89R 225/70R15C 10PR 116/114R
185R14C  8PR  102/100R 205/65R16C PR 107/105T
195R14C  8PR_ 106/104R 215/65R15C  6PR 104/102T
185/75R16C 8PR  104/102R 215/65R16C 8PR 109/107R
195/75R16C 8PR 107/105R 205/65R16C  8PR 112/110R
205/75R16C_ 10PR_ 113/111R 235/65R16C  12PR 121/119R
215/75R16C  10PR 116/114R 195/60R16C 6PR  99/97T
225/75R16C  10PR  118/116R 215/60R17C  8PR  109/107T

195/70R15C  8PR 104/102 R

W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS

Strength Carcass Structure With its high-strength carcass structure, it offers safety in use
throughout the year.

Innovative Tread Pattern With its innovative tread mixture, it provides the opportunity to use

all year round, in variable weather and road conditions.

petlas



PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Y/ inler 7eve
PT935 Full Grip

Perfect winter tire for light trucks with
maximum safety and outstanding
grip on icy roads.

SAFETY FOR LIGHT TRUCKS ON WET,
SNOWY OR ICY ROADS
®  PATTERN PROPERTIES

g Optimized shoulder width increases footprint pressure resulting in
higher traction and grip on snow and ice.

B \ulti sipes enhance handling and braking performance.

Stiff shoulder blocks improve coering and maneuverability even
at high speeds and ensure even wear on shoulders.

Computer simulated pitch frequency minimizes road/pattern noise
improving comfort for a quieter ride.

g Wide circumferential and lateral grooves provide exceptional
water drainage and reduce the risk of aquaplaning.

I ¢



LIGHT TRUCK TIRES

5

M +S WINTER

(X
B ALL SIZES PTO35 Full Grip
155R12C 8PR 88/86N  225/75R16C  8PR  118/116R 215/65R16C  8PR 109/107R
155R13C 8PR 90/89N 195/70R15C ~ 8PR_ 104/102R 225/65R16C  8PR 112/110R
185R14C 8PR_ 102/100R  205/70R15C  8PR  106/104R 235/65R16C  8PR  115/113R
195R14C 8PR  106/104R 215/70R15C  8PR  109/107R 235/65R16C  12PR  121/119R
185/75R16C  8PR 104/102R  225/70R15C  8PR  112/110R 285/65R16C  10PR 128N ee
195/75R16C  8PR  107/105R  215/65R15C  6PR  104/1021 195/60R16C  6PR 991971
205/75R16C  10PR  113/111R  195/65R16C  8PR  104/102T
215/75R16C  10PR  116/114R  205/65R16C  8PR  107/105T e :Sizes with two rib design
W TECHNOLOGY & BENEFITS
Construction Jointless 0" degree spiral Enhances durability and resistance against tread wear while

nylon cover and wide

improving uniformity for a smoother ride.

steel belts
Jointless Mono Strengthens the link between Improve uniformity for a smoother ride and lateral
Strand Bead Wire and tire and rim fora more precise  stability at high speed cornering.
Hard Bead Filler driving experience.

petlas



PT311 ELEGANT

155/80R13 791 437 190 35

165/80R13 RF 8/R 545 170 41

165/80 R15 8/1 545 190 35

155/70R12 /31 365 190 36
175/70R12 80T 450 190 36
155/70R13 75T 387 190 36

165/70R13 RF 831 487 190 42

185/70R13 8ol 530 190 36

165/70 R14 RF 85R 515 170 47

1/5/70 R14 RF 881 560 190 47

195/70R14 91T 615 190 36

155/65R13 731 365 190 36

175/65R13 80T 450 190 36

165/65R14 791 437 190 36

175165 R14 RF 86l 530 190 47

195/65R14 89H 580 210 36

185/65R15 881 560 190 36

195/65R15 RF 95T 690 190 42

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*Qur company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.

e



TECHNICAL DATA

4,508, 4%2) 4,008, 4J, 5,008, 5J 156

4,508, 472) 4,008, 4J, 5,008, 5J,5,50B, 5%2J 166

475 4J,5J,5') 165 046 D C 69 B

4,50B 4,008, 5,008 156 526 D C 69 B

5,008 4,508, 5,508, 6,008 177 555 D C 69 B

4,508, 4%2) 4,008, 4J, 5,008, 5J 155 554 D C 69 B

5,008, 5J 4,008, 4J, 4,508, 4V2J, 5,508, 572 168 565 D C 69 B

5,508, 5%2J 4,508, 4'2J, 5,008, 5J, 6,008, 6J 189 592 D C 69 B

5,008, 5J 4J,4,508, 472J, 5,508, 572 168 590 D C 69 B

5,008, 5J 414, 5,508, 5%2J, 6 177 605 D C 69 B

6J 5J, 5", 67 201 630 D C 69 B

4,508, 472) 5,008, 5J, 5,508, 572 154 534 D C 69 B

5,008, 5J 5,508, 5'4J, 6,008, 6J 175 560 D C 69 B

5,008, 5J 4,508, 4%2J, 5,508, 574, 6J 170 577 D C 69 B

5,008, 5J 5,508, 5%2J, 6J 174 586 D C 69 B

6J 5%, 6'),7) 200 613 D C 69 B

5 5J,6J, 6" 189 627 D C 69 B

6J SUANYAWA 200 041 D C 69 B

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*Qur company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.

)
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PT515 IMPERIUM

175/70R14 84H 500 210 36

185/70 R14 88H 560 210 36

175/65 R14 RF 861 530 190 42

175/65R15 84H 210 36

185/65 R15 RF 92H 210 42

195/65R15 91V 240 36

205/65R15 94H 210 36

205/65R15 94y 240 36

205/65R16 95H 210 36

215/65R16 98V 240 36

185/60 R14 82H 210 36

205/60R14 88v 240 36

185/60 R15 RF 88H 210 42

195/60R15 88v 240 36

205/60R15 91V 615 240 36

205/60R16 92V 630 240 36

185/55R15 82V 475 240 36

195/55R16 87V 545 240

205/55R16 91V

615

240 b - »

205/50R15* 8oV

*Sizes with rim guard

Description -
*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures, please consult your sal
*Load capacity on standard speed and weight. o'’
*Our company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalo

*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues. B foiet”
*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing ef 3 h

g
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TECHNICAL DATA

5008,5)  4%J,5,508, 5%2J, 6]

5') 47,5, 6 189 616 C B /0 B

5,008, 5J

5,508, 5%2J, 6 177 589 C B /0 B

5) 5%, 6J

5') 5J,6,6')

6J

5,6V, 7)

6J 5%, 6Y2), 1), 7V2)

6J

5%, 6Y2), 1), 7V2)

6J

5%, 6Y2), 1), 7V2)

6" 6J,7J, 7'

5') 5J,6,6')

6J

5%, 6Y2),7), 7Vl

5') 5J,6,6')

6J SYARY AN

6J

5%, 6Y2),7), 7Vl

6J 5%, 6Y2),7), 7Vl

6J

5J, 5%, 6Y2)

6J

SYARY AN

L L BA < 56T TR C B 71 B
- | ’

Description
*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figur
*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*Qur company is entitled to make any change on any infol
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible




PT525 PROGREEN

" LOAD/SPEED LOAD SPEED INFLATED
INDEX CAPACITY(kg) LIMIT(km/h) PRESSURE (Psi)
175/70 R14 841 500 190 36
175/70 R14 RF 88T 560 190 47
185/70R14 881 560 190 36
175/65R14 82T 475 190 36
185/65R14 86l 530 190 36
185/65R15 88T 560 190 36
185/65R15 86H 560 210 36
195/65R15 91H 615 210 36
195/65R15 RF 95T 690 190 42
195/65 R15 91V 615 240 36
205/65R15 94H 670 210 36
185/60 R14 872H 475 210 36
185/60 R15 84H 500 210 36
185/60 R15 RF 88H 560 210 47
195/60R15 88H 560 210 36
205/60R16 92H 630 210 36
205/60R16 92V 630 240 36
205/60 R16 RF 96V 710 240 47
215/60R16 95V 690 240 36
185/55R14 * 80H 450 210 36
185/55R15* 82V 475 240 36
195/55R15 * 85H 515 210 36
195/55R16* 8/H 545 210 36
205/55R16* 91H 615 210 36
195/50R15* 82H 475 210 36
195/50 R16 RF * 88V 560 240 47
*Sizes with rim guard
[
PT535 IMPERIUM
TIRE SIZE LOAD/SPEED LOAD SPEED INFLATED
INDEX CAPACITY(kg) LIMIT(km/h) PRESSURE (Psi)
175/70R14 * 84H 500 210 36
175/65R14 * 82H 475 210 36
185/65R14 86H 530 210 36
185/65 R15 88H 560 210 36
185/65R15 RF 92H 630 210 47
195/65R15* 91H 615 210 36
195/65 R15 RF* 95H 690 210 47
185/60 R15* 84H 500 210 36
185/60 R15 RF * 88H 560 210 472
195/60R15* 88H 560 210 36
195/55R16* 87H 545 210 36
205/55R16* 91H 615 210 36
195/50R16 * 84H 500 210 36

*Size with rim guard

Description

*Forload capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative

*Load capacity on standard speed and weight

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.

*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors

7
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TECHNICAL DATA

5,008, 5J 474J,5,508, 572, 6J
5,008, 5 5,508, 57, 6J

5" 5J,6J,6'%)

6 5%, 6%, 7)

6 52,62, 7)

5" 5J,6J,6'%)

5%) 5J,6J,6')

6 5,6, 1), 7V )

6J SVARYANANEA

6J 5J,5%), 6Y2)

6 52,62, 7)

64 5,60, 7), 72

6 5,6V, 7)

5,008, 5J 5,508, 5%2J, 6J 177 584 D B /0 B

51 5J,6J,6") 190 623 D B /0 B

6J SUANCYANA 201 635 D B/ B

5% 5J,06J, 6" 189 603 D B /0 B

6J 5124, 6'%, 7 B

6" SUANWANAA B

Description

*Forload capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*oad capacity on standard speed and weight

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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TIRE SIZE

185/60 R13 *

*Sizes with rim guard

TIRE SIZE
215/60 R]é RF
225160 R1
235/60 R]é

95/55 R1
185/55 R]éRF*
95/55R16
195/55 R16RFT *
205/55R16 RFT*
205/55R16 RF*
215/55R16 RF *
225/55R16 RF*
205/55R17 RF*
215/55R17 RF*
225/55R17 RF*
225/55R17 RFT*
235/55R17 RF*
235/55 R18 RF*
95/50R15
195/50 R16*
205/50 R16 RF *
225/50R16 RF*
205/50R17 RF*
205/50R17 RFT*
215/50R17 RF*
225/50R17 RF*
225/50 R17 RFT*
235/50R18 RF*
245/50R18
245/50 R18 RFT*
95/45R16 RF*
205/45 R16RF*
215/45R16 RF*
205/45R17 RF*
215/45R17 RF*
225/45R17 RF*
225/45R17 RFT*
235/45R17 RE*
245/45R17 RF*
215/45R18 RF*
225/45R18 RF *
225/45R18 RFT*
235/45R18 RF *
245/45R18 RF*
245/45R18 RFT *
255/45R18 RF*
275/45R18 RF *
225/45R19 RF*
235/45R19 RF*
245/45R19 RF*
245/45R19 RFT*
255/45R19 RF*
205/40 R16 RF *
215/40 R16 RF *
205/40R17 RF*
215/40R17 RF *
235/40R17 RF*
245/40R17 RF *
215/40 R18 RF *
215/40 R18 RFT
225/40 R18 RF *
225140 R18 RF-RFT*

*Size with rim guard

LOAD/SPEED
INDEX

80H

LOAD/SPEED
INDEX

99V
98V
100W
8oV
87H
8/V
87V
91V
94W
9/W
99w
95W
98W
101W
97w
103W
104w
82V
84V
91W
96W
93W
89w
95W
98W
94W
101W
100W
100W
84V
8/W
90V
8BW
91W
94W
91W
97W
99w
93W
95W
91W
98W
100w
96W
103w
107W
96W
99W
102w
98W
104Y
83W
8oW
84W
87/W
94W
95W
89W
85Y
92Y
92Y

PT711 VELOX SPORT

LOAD
CAPACITY(kg)

450

PT741 VELOX SPORT

LOAD
CAPACITY(kg)

775
/50
800
515
545
545
545
615
670
/30
775
690
750
825
730
875
900
475
500
615
710
650
580
690
750
6/0
825
800
800
500
545
600
560
615
670
615
730
/75
650
690
615
/50
800
/10
875
975
710
/75
850
/50
900
487
530
500
545
6/0
690
580
515
630
630

5]

§

SPEED
LIMIT(km/h)

210

SPEED
LIMIT(km/h)

240
240
270
240
210
240
240
240
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
240
240
2/0
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
240
270
240
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
2/0
270
270
270
2/0
300
210
270
270
270
2/0
270
2/0
300
300
300

[=ren

INFLATED
PRESSURE (Psi)

36

INFLATED
PRESSURE (Psi)

42
36
36
36
42
36
36
36
42
42
42
42
42
42
36
42
42
36
36
42
42
42
36
42
42
36
42
36
36
42
42
42
42
42
42
36
42
42
42
42
36
42
42
36
42
47
42
42
42
36
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
36
42
42



TECHNICAL DATA

60,74, 7%J, 8 671
515), 614), 7) 595

515),614), 1) 620

515), 6,7, 1) 635

8J, 61, ) 642

515),6, 7, 7o) 652

60,614, 7%, 8 2 688

61), 74,8, 815 24 692

515), 614, 1) 19 58)

5Y5), 6,71, ) 21 612

515), 6, 7, 7o) 21 638

8J, 61, ) 2 648

80,614, 7% 8 233 658

7),8,8%) 245 708

8074, 7%h) 195 58

) 71, 8] 215 600
7) 77, 8] 211 627
T4 7J.8),8%) 26 636
8 7809 243 652
“Th) - 7),81,80) 225 659
Y T 236 669
Tl 80 243 677
GO 100 10 2698 7056
ThIBLY 238 694

THLEBEGN o e 3 703

7,8 U A O 212 570

7.8 2N\ V& 601

8J,9,9%) A 622

7J.8,8%) )1 633

71h), 812, 9) oZXW 642

DO

| ‘ |

oo

()

oo

B /1 B
/1
/1
/2
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1
/1

D
D
C
D
C
C
D
D
C
C
D
D
D
D
C
D
C
D
C
D
C
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

/1

- SEE NEXT PAGE FOR THE REST OF SIZES W
ARRaAl
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245/40 R18 RF *

255/40R18* 95W
265/40 R18 RF * 101Y
275/40R18 RFT 99Y
225/40R19 RF-RFT* 93Y
245/40 R19 RF * 98W
255/40 R19 RF * 100W
275/40 R19 RF * 105Y
285/40 R19 RF * 107W
245/40 R20 RF-RFT 99Y

245/35R17* 87W
225/35R18 RF * 8/W
245/35R18 RFT 88Y

255/35R18 RFT* 90Y

275/35R18 RF * W
285/35R18 RF * 101W
295/35R18* 99Y

225/35R19 RE* 88W
235/35R19 RE* AW
245/35R19 RF-RFT* 93Y

255/35R19 RF * 96W
275/35R19 RF* 100W
285/35R19* 99Y

295/35R19 RFE* 104W
225/35R20 RF-RFT 90Y

245/35 R20 RF-RFT 95Y

265/35 R20 RF * 99W
275/35R20 RF-RFT* 102Y
245/30 R19 RF * 89w
255/30R19 RF-RFT Y
275/30R19 RF * 96W
285/30 R19 RF * 98W
305/30 R19 RF *
255/30 R20 RF *
265/30 R20 RF *
275/30R20 RF-RFT
295/30 R20 RF *

*Size with rim guard

Description .
*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures, please consult your sales re
*oad capacity on standard speed and weight. [
*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this caﬂ@l itho
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues. :

*All figures are for reference; our company is not respons‘beforpr'ntingﬁ h |




TECHNICAL DATA

8% 8J,9J,9%) 2485 657
9J 8", 94,10 257 060
9'%) 9J,10J,10%2) 2774 6649
9'%) 9J,10J,10%2J, 11 285 6/3
J 7', 814, 9) 234 660
8% 8J,9J,9%) 248 683
J 814, 924,10 258 692
9'%) 9J,10J, 10%2) 281 6974
0J 91, 10%J, 11 2915 7079
8" 8J,9J, 9] 2515 703
8) 8J,9J, 91 243 608
J 7'h),8),9) 227 625
8aJ 8J,9J, 9% 248 632
J 8", 924,10 2575 6315

B 72

(o)

(i elwlwliwiwliwlwlwlwiwlwiwlwiwlwiwlwiwlwiwlwiwlwielwiwlelwlwiwlwiwlwiwlwiwlwielwielwielwiwlelwielwiwielwiwlwie)

00 00 00 00 U0 D > 00 0 00 To 0D U0 00 U0 o U0 T o o To o o

~O

—

(o)

~J
—
Do

~O

leslivelivelvejivelveivelveivelveivelveivelveivelveivelvvivelveivelvvivelveivelveivelvvivelvelve)
—~J
~o
Do

915 9410J,10%5), 11J 270 656 7 B
915) 104, 10%), 11J 291 656 7 A
1074) 100,114, 11%) 301,9 6613 7 B
8 T1h), 8151, 9) 231 644 7B
8 814, 9. 914) 236 654 B 71 B
8,5) 81,90, 91h) 235 857 B 71 B
9 8141, 914, 10) 253 865 B 72 B
915 90100, 10%4J, 11 B B
10J 915, 1015, 11J B B
1014) 100,11, 11%) B A
8 75,81, 9 B B
8,5) 8.9, 9%) B B
915 9J, 104, 10%) B B
9,5) 90.10J,10%J, 11J B
‘'Y 815 8,9 6322 D B 71 B
s W8-S 5o 637 D B 72 B
0 6493 D B 12 B
658 D B 12 A
662 D B 12 A
T, T 255 6637 D B 12 B
TS e\ \ 265,7 669 D B 727 B
5,10, N O )73 875 D B 72 B
D B 72 A

10/, 11 AR N A\ E

L\

LR

Description o - \»' SN
*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures, (0 epresentative.
*Load capacity on standard speed and weight. \ B
U @Mher notice.

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any inform
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.
*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for
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PT565 MULTI ACTION

165/70R13 791 437 190 36
175/70R14 841 500 190 36
185/65 R14 ol 530 190 36
185/65R15 881 560 190 36
195/65R15* 91H 615 210 36
205/65R15 94H 6/0 210 36
185/60 R14 82H 475 210 36

195/60R15 88H 560 210 36

215/60 R16 RF AAL 775 240 42

185/55 R15 RF 86H 530 210 42

195/55R16 87H 545 210 36

205/55R16 9V 615 240 36

215/55R16 RF 97V 730 240 42

205/55R17 RF 95W 690 270 42

225/55R17 RF* 10TW 825 270 42

195/55 R20 RF 95H 690 210 42

195/50 R16 RF* 88V 560 240 42

215/50R17 RF* 95W 690 270 42

195/45R16 RF* 84V 500 240 42

205/45R17 RF* 88W 560 270 42

225/45R17 RF* 94\ 6/0 270

/75 300

245/45R17 RF*
225/45R18 RF *
245/45R18 RF * 100W 800
245/40 R17 RF *
235/40R18 RF *
235/40 R19 RF *

99Y

95Y 690

95Y 690

95Y 690

710

96Y

245/35R19 RF* 93Y 650

*Sizes with rim guard ‘ ‘l
Description J /
af

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consu\tyoursale epresen
*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.
*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalog Ue, t

*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues. ‘
*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for prmtmg efl




TECHNICAL DATA

k3

Py 8
.
.

5 450B4%2J50085),5.508,5"J,6.0084) 166,5 D 71 B

5)

560,2

OO O

414J,5.008, 5.50B, 5", 6J /1 B
5,6J, 6%
5J,6J,6')
5%, 6%, 7)
52, 6Y2), 1), 7Va)
5J,6J,6')
5,6, 6%, 7)
6J, 6", 7), 7'a)
5J,5%),5Y2)
5%, 6%, 7)
5'%J,6),7), 7V2) 638
6J, 6", 7]
5'J,6),7), 7V2) 658,6
6J, 6", 7], 8J 683

5, 6Y,7)
5%, 64, 7)
6J,6'2J, 7]

1729 603,8 C

C
C
C
C
C

(@)

5,5] 187 599 71 B

(@)

5,5] 187 624 B

6J 635

(@)

(@)

6J

(@p)

5,5]

(@}

(@}

6J
6"
6J

@
(@p)
~J
N

(@}

(@)
~J
N
o

(@)
(@)
N
o

6J

(@}

(@)
~J
N
o

6,5]

/) 645

o
(@p}
~J
(NS}
@

o
(@}

~J
No
(ew)

6')

o
(@)
~J
N
o

/)

o
(@)

6J 7273

6J

™
(@)

601,6

|

(@)

7)
4]
7 6%, 7,77
Ty 7),8), 81
8 7%),8%h),9

6532

(@)
(@)

6J, 7J, 7' 583,1

oo
(@}

621

225

(@)

632,8

O

247 /2

651

~ 75) 74,80,8%) 225 658 C 72 B
8 THBRY 2424
T WM N 245
850 8LU9H 2353
850 8LOLYW 2355 675

815 8),9),9%) P WL O W 2385 662,1

679 /?

635 /2
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Description -
*Forload capacity on various speeds, and inflation i ultyour sales representative.
*Load capacity on standard speed and weight. ‘ L

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on a
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.
*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not resp
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145/70R13 il 345 190 36

165/70R13 791 437 190 36

175/70R13 821 475 190 36

165/7/0R14 811 462 190 36
175/70R14 841 500 190 36
185/70R14 881 560 190 36

195/70 R15 RF 97 730 190 42

165/65R13 777 412 190 36

155/65R14 /51 387 190 36

175/65R14 821 475 190 36

185/65R14 86T 530 190 36
165/60 R14 /51 387 190 36
Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures, please consult your sales representative.

*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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4,508,4%) 4,008, 4J, 5,008, 5J,5,508, 5%2J

4,508,4%) 3,508, 3", 4,008, 4J, 5,008, 5J

5008,5) 4,008, 4J,4,50B,4"%2J, 5,508, 5%2)

5008,5) 4,508, 4%2J, 5,508, 5", 6,008, &J 177 580 C b 71 B

5008,5)  4J,4,508,4%2J, 5,508, 57 169 590 D b 71 B

5008,5) 47,5508, 5%, 6J 177 606 C b 71 B

5 474,56 191 618 B b 71 B

6J 5J,5%), 6Y2) 203 659 B b 71 B

5008,5) 4,508, 4%2), 5,508, 5", 6,008, 6J 170 553 D D 71 B

4,508,4%) 5,008, 5J, 5,508, 572 155 562 D b 71 B

5008,5) 5508, 5%, 6] 174 587 C b 71 B

5'2) 5J,6J,6'A) 189 602 C D 71 B
500B,5) 47,5V, 6 168 560 D D /1 B
Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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W651 SNOW MASTER

185/65 R15 RF

195/65R15 RF 95H 690 210 42
215/65R15 96H /10 210 36
215/65R16 98H 750 210 36
185/60 R14 82H 475 210 36
195/60 R15 88H 560 210 36
205/60R16 92H 630 210 36
225160 R16 98H 750 210 36

185/55 R14 80H 450 210 36
195/55R15 85H 515 210 36
205/55 R15 RF 92V 630 240 42
195/55R16 8/H 545 210 36
205/55R16 RFT * 91H 615 210 36
225/55R16 95H 690 210 36
215/55R17 RF 98V 750 240 42

225/55R17 RF 101V 825 240 42

235/55R1/ RF* 103V 875 240 42
205/50R15* 86H 530 210 36
205/50 R16 RF * 91H 615 210 42

205/50R17 RF* 93V 650 240 42

225/50 R17 RF* 98V 750 240 42
245/50 R18 RF * 104V 900 240 42
195/45R16 RF* 84H 500 210 42

215/45R16 RF* 90V 600 240 42

215/45R17 RF* 91V 615 240 42

235/45R17 RF * 97V 730 240 42
215/45R18 RF * 93V 650 240 42

235/45R18 RF * 98V 750 240 1) o
245/45 R18 RF-RFT 100V 800 240 a2l Y
245/45 RF19 RERFT* 102V 850 200, g & Sl P
225/40 R18 RF * 9V 630 ..~ &L
245/40 R18 RF * 97V 730 iy ¥ Lol e

255/40 R19 RF * 100V 800 M0 42

*Sizes with rim guart

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures, please consuhyoursal represer
*Load capacity on standard speed and weight. o

*Out company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalo
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.
*All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for pnntmg e



TECHNICAL DATA

51) 5J, 6,65 190 627 B
6) 51), 612), 7) 201 640
6), 7, 7] 221 661
6J,7), 7'h) 221 686
5J, 6,615 189 581
AR ANA 198 622
5YJ, 61h), 7, Th) 209 657
6J,7),71h),8 228 680
5), 5%, 614 192 564
5%J,61h),7) 95 604
5%),6J,7), 71A) 213 610
51),612), 7) 9 629
5%),6J,7), 71A) 215 635
6J,6'2), 7172), 8 230 658
6),6V), 71) 22 674
6J, 61), 1), 8) 228 688
6'),7),8), 812) 40 690
512),6J, 71, 7% 210 590
5%J,6),7), 77) 209 614
5Y),6), 7, 1) 214 638
6J,6Y2), 712, 8 22 666
7),8J,815) 246 710
6),7),7') 95 586
71,),8) 21 604
71),8) 206 633
71),814),9) 230 648
 7h),8) 225 652
)8V, 9) 236 669 B
B e ) O - 236 6818
D W] TR 2436 707,6
o TRJBR 230 644
814 C899% 240 661
9) 815,910,100 \ 262 689
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Description
*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflati
*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.
*Out company is entitled to make any change on a
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.
*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not resp

-
s representative.
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without further notice.
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W661 GLACIER

175/70R13 821 475 190 36
175/65R14 821 475 190 36
185/65R14 861 530 190 36
185/65R15 881 560 190 36
195/65R15 1T 615 190 36
205/65R15 94T 670 190 36
185/60R15 RF 881 560 190 42
195/60 R15 887 560 190 36
205/60R16 92T 630 190 36
205/60 R16 RF 961 710 190 42
195/55R16 8/T 545 190 36
205/55R16 vl 615 190 36
215/55R16 RF 977 730 190 42
215/55R17 RF 98T 750 190 47
225/55R17 RF 1017 825 190 42
215/50R17 RF 95T 690 190 42
225/50R17 RF 981 750 190 42
225/45R17 RF 941 670 190 47
[
Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*0ut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues

*All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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TECHNICAL DATA

5)

4.50B,475J,5.008,5.508, 5'2J, 6,008, &J 180 574 C D 70 B
5) 5.008, 5.508, 5"/, 6J 178,5 583 C D 70 B
5% 5J,6J, 6% 1881 5994 C D /0 B
51 5J,6J, 6% 184,3 623,3 C D 70 B
6J 52,6V, 7) 199,7 6353 B D /0 B
6J 54,60, 1), 7Va) 2099 649,7 B C /70 B
S 5J,6J, 6% 184 603,5 B D 70 B
6J SUARYAWN 202,2 613,1 C D 70 B
6J 5%, 6'), 7, 7] 205,6 656 B C 70 B
6J VAR AWANEA 2073 656,4 B C /0 B
6J 52,62, 7) 2018 6194 C D 70 B
6,5) 5,60, 7), 7 212,5 630 C C 70 B
/) 6J, 6", 7)) 2247 647.8 B C 72 B
7 6J, 6", 7] 221,6 674,2 B C 72 B
7 6J,6'%J, 7], 8J 2311 682.,8 B C 72 B
/J 6J, 6Y2J, 7V2) 224 647 B C /2 B
7 6J,62J, 7], 8J 2299 657 B C /2 B
7% 7,8J, 84 2269 6344 C C 72 B

)
Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consultyour sales representative.

*Load capacity on standard speed and weight

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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SnhowMaster 2

165/80 R13 831 487 190 36
165/70R13 791 437 190 36
165/70R14 817 462 190 36
1/5/70R14 RF 881 560 190 42
155/65R13 731 365 190 36
165/65 R14 791 437 190 36
185/65 R14 86l 530 190 36

185/65R15 88H 560 210 36

195/65R15 91H 615 210 36

205/65R15 94H 670 210 36

185/60R14 82H 475 210 36

195/60R15 88H 560 210 36

185/55R15 82H 475 210 36

185/55R16 RF 87H 545 210 42

205/55R16 91H 615 210 36
195/50R16 88H 560 210 47
Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*0ut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing erors.
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415 400B4JA.5084 72J5.008,5),5.5085 2 1624 590,8

5) 4,0084)4.5084 2J,5.008.5J,5.5085 2 169,8 561,5

5) 4J,4.5084 2 J,5.008,5J,5.508,5 /2 J 170,2 5898 C C /1 B

5) 472J,5.008,5J,5.50B,5 2 J,6J 1745 604,2 C c 7N B

415)  4.50B,4"4J,5.008,5J,5.508,5"2) 152,5 531,6 D c 7 B

5] 4.5084"2J,5.008,5J,5.508,5 %2 J,6J 168,5 5/1,7 C C /1 B

5% 5J5%J6J67%) 191,7 596,5 C cC 7 B

5%J 5J57%J,6J6"%) 188,1 623,3 C C 7 B

6J 5'2J,6J,6Y2),7 202,8 635 C C /1 B

6J 520,606,707 211 647,8 C cC 7 B

5% 5J5%J60.6": 187,86 5796 C C 7 B

6 5'2J,6J,6Y2),7 198,9 615,9 C C /7 B

6J 5J,5%2J,6J,6V2) 194 585 C cC 7 B

6J 5J,5%2,6J,6%2) 193,5

6% 56,6707 1995 622 C C /1 B
o 514,646 V24,7 194 606,4 C C /1 B
Description

*Forload capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*oad capacity on standard speed and weight.

*Qut com{)any is entitled to make any chanPe on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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SnowMaster 2 SPORT

215/60R16 RF 99H 775 210 42

215/55R16 RF 97H 730 210 42

205/55R17 95V 690 240 47
225/55R17 RF 101V 825 240 42
205/50 R17 RF 93V 650 240 42
225/50R17 RF 98V 750 240 47
225/50R18 RF 99V 775 240 42

205/45R17/ RF 88V 560 240 42

225/45R17 RF 94V 670 240 42

245/45R17 RF 99V 775 240 42

225/45R18 RF 95V 690 240 42

245/45R18 RF 100V 800 240 47

245/45R19 RF 102V 850 240 42

225/40 R18 RF 92V 630 240 42

245/40R18 9N 730 240 42

225/40R19 RF 93W 650 270 42

255/40 R19 RF 100V 800 240 42

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.
*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*Qut company is entitled to make any chanPe on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing erors.
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6" 6J,6Y2J70,72) 2211 6732 B D 70 B

/) 6J,6Y2J7J,72) 229 650,3 B D 70 B

52J,60,6'2),7J,72)

/) 6J,6Y2),7J,72,8 234,6 681,8 B D70 B

6" 5'2J,60,6'2),7J,72) 2054 651,6 C D 70 B

/) 6J,6Y2),7J,72J,8 233 658 B D 70 B

/J 6J,6Y2),7J,72,8 2322 686,3 B D 70 B

/) 6'2J,74,7V2) 2044 6197 C D 70 B

/') 7J,712),8J,8V2) 225 634 C D 70 B

8J 7J,808"%J,9) 2375 657,3 C D /0 B

/') 74,744,882 224, 663 B D 70 B

8J 77,808"%J9) 237,6 685 B D 70 B

8J 7%J,808"%J,9) 2357 7152 B D /0 B

8J 7"21,8),8Y2J,9) 2277 6395 C D 70 B

8% 8J82J9J9 %) 658,9 2446 B D 70 B

8J 7%J,8)8%J9)

8"2J,9J,9%2J,10

Description

*Forload capacity on various speeds, and inflation ﬁgur%
*oad capacity on standard speed and weight.
*Qut com{)any is entitled to make any chanPe onany info
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.
*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible




PT411 EXPLERO A/S

235175R15 105H 925 210

205/70R15 96H 710 210 36
215/70R15 98H 750 210 36
215/70R16 100H 800 210 36
225/70R16 RF 1071 975 190 42
235/70R16 106H 950 210 36
245[70R16 107H 975 210 36
255/70R16 117 1090 190 36
265170 R16 121 1120 190 36
215/65R16 98H 750 210 36
215/65R16 RE 102H 850 210 42
255/65R16 109H 1030 210 36
215165R17 99H 775 210 36
225165R17 102H 850 210 36
235/65R17 RF 108H 1000 210 42
245/65R17 RF 111H 1090 210 42
255/65R17 110H 1060 210 36
265/65R17 112H 1120 210 36
215/60R16 95H 690 210 36
235/60R16 100H 800 210 36
225/60R17 RF 103H 875 210 42
255/60 R18 RF 112V 1120 240 42

.
PT421 EXPLERO A/T

205/80 R16 RF* 1041 900 190

215/80R15* 1025 850 180 35
235/75R15% 1057 925 190 36
255/70R15* 1087 1000 190 36
265/70R15 RE* 1161 1250 190 42
235/70R16* 1067 950 190 36
245[70R16 RE* 117 1090 190 42
215/65R16* 981 750 190 36
265/65R17 RE* 1165 1250 180 42
255/60 R18 RF * 112H 1120 210 47
265/60 R18 RF * 1141 1180 190 42

*Sizes with rim guard

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*oad capacity on standard speed and weight

*QOut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.

*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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6J 5J, 5%, 6%, 7 209 674 C D 7 B

6" 5'%,6J,7) 229 705 C D 7 B

/) 6J, 6", 7', 8) 246 /731 C D 7 B

/') 6',7J,8J, 87 260 /64 C D 72 B

6" 6J, 1), 7'h) 224 689 C D 7 B

/') 7J,8J, 8%, 9) 264 /34 C D 72 B

6" 6J, 74, 1'%, 8 230 724 C D 7 B

/) 7'J,8),8Y2) 247 748 C D 7 B

8 7151, 812), 9J, 914 276 773 c D 72 B8
S Wl e CoD 7B

7) 815), 7151, 81, 815 241 684 c D 71 B

71h) 7J,8,8%J, 9 2576 7636 B D 72 B

6) 51h), 6141, 1) 218 728

7h) 814),7.,8),815) 271 732

7] 8,61k, 7141, 8) 241 731
—

61h) 8,74, 7% 228 678
—

75h) 74,81, 815, 9) 2531

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*QOut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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PT431 EXLERO H/T

TIRE SIZE LOAD/SPEED LOAD SPEED INFLATED
INDEX CAPACITY(kg) LIMIT(km/h) PRESSURE (Psi)
225/65R17 * 102H 850 210 36
235/65R17 RF 108V 1000 240 47
215/60R17 * 96V 710 240 36
235/60R17 * 102V 850 240 36
255/60R17 * 106V 950 240 36
225/60R18 * 100H 800 210 36
235/60 R18 RF * 107V 975 240 47
245/60R18 * 105H 925 210 36
255/60 R18 RF * 112V 1120 240 47
265/60R18 * 110H 1060 210 36
265/60R18 * 110V 1060 240 36
225/55R17 * 97V /30 240 36
235/55R17 RF* 103V 875 240 47
215/55R18 * 95H 690 210 36
225/55R18* 98v 750 240 36
235/55R18 * 100V 800 240 36
255/55R18 RF * 109V 1030 240 42
225/55R19 * 99H /75 210 36
235/55R19 RF* 105V 925 240 47
245/55R19 * 103H 875 210 36
255/55R19 RF* 11V 1090 240 47
275/55R19 * 111V 1090 240 36
255/55R20 RF* 110Y 1060 300 47
235/50 R18 RF * 101V 825 240 47
235/50 R19 RF * 103W 875 270 47
255/50 R19 RF * 107V 975 240 47
255/50 R19 RE-RFT*  107W 975 270 47
265/50 R19 RF * 110W 1060 270 47
255/50 R20 RF * 109Y 1030 300 47
275/45R19 RF* 108W 1000 270 47
285/45R19* 107V 975 240 36
255/45R20 RF * 105Y 925 300 47
N 275/45R20 RF* 110W 1060 270 47
» 285/45 R20 RF * 112Y 1120 300 47
275/45R21 RF 110Y 1060 300 47
27540 R20 * 102W 850 270 36
275/40 R20 RE-RFT*  106Y 950 300 47
295/35R21RF 107Y 975 300 47
*Sizes with rim quard
SuvMaster A/S
TIRE SIZE LOAD/SPEED LOAD SPEED INFLATED
INDEX CAPACITY(kg) LIMIT(km/h) PRESSURE (Psi)
255/55R18 RF 109W 1030 270 42
225/60 R18 RF 104W 900 270 47
235/55R18 RF 104V 900 240 47
235/55R19 RF 105W 925 270 47
215/60 R17 RF 100V 800 240 47
215/55 R18 RF 99V /75 240 47
245/45R19 RF 102W 850 270 47
215/65R17 RF 103V 875 240 47
235/65R17 RF 108W 1000 270 47
225/55 R18 RF 102V 850 240 47
215/50R18 92W 630 270 36
235/50 R18 RF 101W 825 270 47
235/45R19 RF oW 775 270 472
235/60 R18 RF 107W 975 270 47
Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative
*oad capacity on standard speed and weight
*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.

*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues
i

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.

\uef |



TECHNICAL DATA

/) o', 7', 8), 8Y2)

/) o', 7', 8), 8Y2)

6" 6J, 74,124, 8)

/) /'),8),8Y2)

8J 7', 8%, 9J, 9%a)

/) 6J,6', 7', 8J

/) 6J,6'%),1'h)

/') o', 7,8, 874

/) 6J,6'2), 7', 8J

/') /J,8J,8')

8'%4J /'4),8J,9J, 9%

7') 6'2,7J,8,872)

8J 7J, 7, 8Y2), 9
/'),8J,9J, 9%

9 8'2J,9,5J,10J,10%2]

87 8J,9J,9')

9%%) 9J,10J,10%2)

9 9J,10J,10%J 11

10" 100,170, 11%2)
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~ RM INFLATEDDIMENSION  EUTIRELABEL

6’2 6J,7J, 7V, 8 2208 7337
/') 6'J, 7,8, 8Y2) 2403 7496
/) 6J, 6%aJ, 7V2) 2192 701,6
6') 6J,7J, 1" 2148 /178
/J 6J,6'%J, 7', 8J 228,2 7124
/') 6'J, 7,8, 8Y2) 240,6 6981

/ 6", 7', 84, 8% 236 744.5

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*oad capacity on standard speed and weight.

*Out company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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W671 EXPLERO WINTER

TIRE SIZE LOAD/SPEED LOAD SPEED INFLATED :
INDEX CAPACITY(kg) LIMIT(km/h) PRESSURE (Psi)
215/80R15 1025 850 180 35
205/80R16 RF 1047 900 190 41
235/75R15 RF 1097 1030 190 42
205/70R15 961 710 190 36
215/70R15 98H 750 210 36
215/70R16 RF 104H 900 210 47
225/70R16 RF 107H 975 210 42
235/70R16 1067 950 190 36
245/70R16 RF 7T 1090 190 42
255/70R16 11T 1090 190 36
265/70R16 121 1120 190 36
215/65R1/ 99H 775 210 36
225/65R17 RF 106H 950 210 42
235/65R17 RF 108V 1000 240 47
245/65R17 RF 1R 1090 210 42
255/65R17 RF 114H 1180 210 47
265/65R1/ RF 116H 1250 210 42
215/60 R17 RF 100H 800 210 47
225160 R17 RF 103V 875 240 42
235/60R17 RF 106H 950 210 47
255/60R17 RF 110V 1060 240 42
225/60 R18 RF 104V 900 240 47
235/60 R18 RF 107H 975 210 42
245/60 R18 RF 105H 925 210 36
255/60 R18 RF 112H 1120 210 42
265/60 R18 RF* 114H 1180 210 47
235/55R17 RE* 103V 875 240 42
' 215/55R18* 95H 690 210 36
kot 225/55R18 RF* 102H 850 210 42
235/55 R18 RF * 104H 900 210 47
255/55R18 RF* 109V 1030 240 42
255/55 R18 RERFT  109H 1030 210 47
205/55 R19 RF* 97H 730 210 42
225/55R19* 99H /75 210 36
235/55R19RF* 105V 925 240 42
245/55R19* 103H 875 210 36
255/55R19RF* 111V 1090 240 42
275/55R19* 111H 1090 210 36
235/50R18 RF * 101V 825 240 42
235/50 R19 RF* 103V 875 240 47
255/50 R19 RF * 107V 975 240 42
255/50 R19 RE-RFT* 107V 975 240 47
245150 R20* 102v 850 240 36
265/50 R20 RF* 111H 1090 210 47
225/45R19RE* 96V 710 240 42
285/45R19 RE* 111H 1090 210 47
275/45R20 RF* 110V 1060 240 42
275/40 R20 RF * 106V 950 240 42
27540 R20RF-RFT 106V 950 240 42
315/35R20 RF * 110V 1060 240 42
315/35RF20 RE-RFT 110V 1060 240 42

*Sizes with rim guard

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative

*oad capacity on standard speed and weight

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.

*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.

M %

\uef |



TECHNICAL DATA

5'%) 5J,6J,6',7)

6J 5J, 5%, 6%, 7

6 5,6, 7)

/) 6J,6', 7], 8J

7') 6", 7,8, 8Y2)

6 6J, 74, 7'

/) 62, 7', 8, 87

7') 7J,8,8"2J,9)

6 6J, 74, 7'

/) 62, 7', 8, 87

6" 6J,7J, 7,8

7) /

'2J,8J, 814

8J 7,8, 9J, 9%

/) 6J,6'2), 7))

/') 6", 7J,8J,8Ya)

8J 1,70, 8'),9)

/) 6J,6', 7)), 8J

753

/') /J,8J,8') Z

81 7"),8J,9J, 92 283 785

/') 6', 7,8, 8Y2) 245 719 /0

8 7,7, 8,9 739 /1

265

774 B C /1 B

277
91 9),104,10%) 285 739
) 93,100,10%)110 278 728 72
11J 0%, 1%, 12 316 725

/2

/2

Description
*Forload capacity on various speeds, and inflation fi
*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any inf
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.
*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsi




W681 EXPLERO ICE

»
gé o TIRE SIZE LOAD/SPEED LOAD SPEED INFLATED

P‘;’ 9 INDEX CAPACITY(kg) LIMIT(km/h) PRESSURE (Psi)

a o

) 245/7T0R16 RF 1717 1090 190 42
215/65R16 RF 1021 850 190 47
215/60R17 RF 1007 800 190 42

PT825 FULL POWER LOAD CAPACITY(kg)
IRE SIZE pp  LOAD/SPEED 2/ 4 WHEELED MAXIMUM SPEED
INDEX LOAD PER AXLE (kg) LIMIT (km/h)
195R15C 8PR 106/104R 1900/ 3600 170
PT825 FULL POWER PLUS L0AD CAPACITY(kg)
TIRE SIZE PR LOAD / SPEED 2 [ 4 WHEELED MAXIMUM SPEED
' INDEX LOAD PER AXLE (kg) LIMIT (km/h)

500R12C 8PR 83/81P 97411848 150
155R12C 8PR 88/86N 1120/2120 140
155R13C 8PR 90/89R 120072320 170
185R14 C 8PR 102/100R 1700/ 3200 170
195R14C 8PR 106/104R 1900/ 3600 170
205R14C 8PR 109/107P 2060/ 3900 150
215R14C 8PR 112/110P 2240 1 4240 150
185R15C 8PR 103/102R 1750/ 3400 170
175/75R16C 8PR 101/99R 1650/3100 170
185/75R16C 8PR 104/102R 1800 / 3400 170
195/75R16 C 8PR 107/105R 1950/ 3700 170
205/75R16C 8PR 110/108R 2120/ 4000 170
205/75R16C 10PR T13111R 2300/ 4360 170
215/75R16C 8PR 113/111R 2300/ 4360 170
215/75R16C 10PR 116/114R 2500/ 4720 170
225/75R16C 8PR 118/116R 2640 / 5000 170
165/70R14 C 6PR 89/87R 1160 /2180 170
195/70R15C 8PR 104/102R 1800 / 3400 170
205/70R15C 8PR 106/104R 1900/ 3600 170
215/70R15C 8PR 109/107S 2060 / 3900 180
225/70R15C 8PR 112/110R 2240 4240 170
225/70R15C 10PR 116/114R 2500 /4720 170
205/65R15C 8PR 1021007 1700 /3200 190
205/65R16 C 8PR 107711057 1950 /3700 190
215/65R16C 8PR 109/107R 2060 / 3900 170
225/65R16C 8PR 112/110R 2240 [ 4240 170
235/65R16C 8PR 115/113R 2430/ 4600 170
Description
*Forload capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative
*oad capacity on standard speed and weight
*Out company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues
*All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors
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TECHNICAL DATA

6.5J 6J,7J, 7' 226 684,5

415 4,008, 4,508, 4J, 5J

5% 5J,6)

6J 5V, 6')

5] 5,6

5) 5%, 6

5% 6J, 6%

6J

5, 6], 7)

6J 6,7

6J 5J, 5%

6'2) 5,6, 7)

6] 6J, 7

6J

5%, 6'%4)

') 6J, 7

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*oad capacity on standard speed and weight.

*QOut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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=

~~ PT835FULLPOWER ' wwomnis

LOAD / SPEED 2/ 4 WHEELED MAXIMUM SPEED
A INDEX LOAD PER AXLE (kg) LIMIT(km/h)
205/75R16C  8PR 110/108R 2120/ 4000 170
215/75R16C  8PR 113/11R 2300/ 4360 170
21575R16C 10PR 116/114R 2500/ 4720 170
225/70R15C  8PR 112/110R 2240 / 4240 170
215/65R15C  6PR 10411021 1800 / 3400 190
195/65R16C  8PR 104/102T 1800/ 3400 190
205/65R16C  8PR 107/105T 1950/ 3700 190
215/65R16C 8P 109/107R 2060 / 3900 190
235/65R16C  8PR 115/113R 2430 / 4600 170
235065R16C  12PR 121/119R 2900 / 5440 170
285/65R16C  10PR 128N 3600/ - 140
195/60R16C  6PR 99/971 1550/ 2920 190
PT925 FULL GRIP LOAD CAPACITY (kg)
. LOAD / SPEED 2/ 4 WHEELED MAXIMUM SPEED
- [EECE INDEX LOAD PER AXLE (kg) LIMIT(km/h)
155R12C 8PR 88/86N 1120/2120 140
155R13C  8PR 90/89N 1200/ 2320 140
185R14C 8RR 102/100R 1700 / 3200 170
195R14C B8R 106/104R 1900 / 3600 170
175/75R16C 8RR 101/99R 1650 /3100 170
185/75R16C  8PR 104/102R 1800 / 3400 170
195/75R16C  8PR 107/105R 1950 / 3700 170
205/75R16C  8PR 110/108R 2120 / 4000 170
215/75R16C  8PR 113/111R 2300/ 4360 170
225/75R16C  8PR 118/116R 2640 / 5000 170
225/75R16C  8PR 118/116R 2640 /5000 170
225/75R16C  8PR 118/116R 2640/ 5000 170
195/70R15C PR 104/102R 1800 / 3400 170
205/70R15C  8PR 106/104R 1900 / 3600 170
215/70R15C  8PR 109/107R 2060/ 3900 170
225[70R15C  8PR 112/110R 2240/ 4240 170
205/65R15C  8PR 102/100T 1700/ 3200 190
205/65R16C  8PR 107/105T 1950 / 3700 190
215/65R16C  8PR 109/107R 2060/ 3900 170
225/65R16C  8PR 112/110R 2240/ 4240 170
235/65R16C  8PR 115/113R 2430/ 4600 170
195/60R16C  6PR 99/971 1550/ 2920 190

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative

*oad capacity on standard speed and weight

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues

*All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors



TECHNICAL DATA

69

6

52,62, 7)

216

65 ') 6J, 7 227

69 6J 5') 201

614 6J,7J 218

7) 6", 1) 240

6J 5%, 6% 201

| “E:Q

45 4,008,4,508, 4J, 5,008, 5 157

5%  5J,6] 198

5 54,6 180

S 6J,6'%) 203

6J 62, 7) 223

6J 6', 7 223

6J SV ARV 209

6l 6l 7] 228

6J SVARYA 209

VAR 228
e R om0 2 ¢ A T2 B

6J 5, 612 201

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*oad capacity on standard speed and weight.

*QOut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*Allfigures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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'VanMaster A/S

LOAD / SPEED SPEED INFLATED
ezl = INDEX LMIT(km/h)  PRESSURE(Psi/Bar)
235/65R16C  12PR 121/119R 170 83
215/75R16C  10PR 116/114R 170 76
155R12C 8PR 88/86N 140 65
195R14 C 8PR 106/104R 170 65
205/65R16C  BPR 107/105T 190 69
185/75R16C  8PR 104/102R 170 69
215/70R15C  8PR 109/1075 180 65
155R13C 8PR 90/89R 170 65
205/65R16C 8RR 112/110R 170 69
185 R14 C 8PR 102/100R 170 65
215/65R16C  8PR 109/1077 190 69
225/70R15C  10PR 116/114R 170 80
195/60R16C PR 99/971 190 54
19570R15C PR 104/102R 170 65
215/60R17C &R 109/1077 190 69
195/75R16C 8RR 107/105R 170 89
205/75R16C  10PR 118/116R 170 80
215/65R15C  6PR 104/102T 190 54
205/75R16C  10PR 113/111R 170 76
' PT935 FULL GRIP 10D CAPACTY ()
LOAD / SPEED 2/ 4 WHEELED MAXIMUM SPEED
U i3 INDEX LOAD PER AXLE (kg) LIMIT(km/h)
155R12C  8PR 88/86N 11202120 140
155R13C  8PR 90/89N 1200/ 2320 140
185R14C  8PR 102/100R 1700/ 3200 170
195R14C  8PR 106/104R 1900 / 3600 170
185/75R16C  8PR 104/102R 1800/ 3400 170
195/75R16C _ 8PR 107/105R 1950/ 3700 170
205/75R16C  10PR 113/111R 2300/ 4340 170
215/75R16C 10PR 116/114R 2500./4720 170
295/75R16C  8PR 118/116R 2640/ 5000 170
195/70.R15.C8PR 1044102R 180043400 170
205/70R15C  8PR 106/104R 1900 / 3600 170
215/70R15: G BPR 109/107R 20604-3900 170
225/70R15C  8PR 112/110R 2240/ 4240 170
215/65R15C  6PR 104/1027 1800 / 3400 190
195/65R16C  8PR 104/102T 1800 / 3400 190
205/65R16C  8PR 107/105T 1950 / 3700 190
215/65R16C  BPR 109/107R 2060 / 3900 170
225/65R16C  BPR 112/110R 2040 / 4240 170
235/65R16C  BPR 115/113R 2430/ 4600 170
235/65R16C  12PR 121/119R 2900 / 5440 170
285/65R16C  10PR 128N 3600/ - 140
195/60R16C  6PR 99/971 1550/ 2920 190
Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.
*Load capacity on standard speed and weight
*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice

*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

- 102 *All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.
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TECHNICAL DATA

6J 5%, 6%, 7) 2164

5% 5J,6) 2014

5) 5%, 6J 179

45)  4,008,4,508, 4J, 5,008, 5J 157

5')

5J, 6 188
6l 6l 7]

6J 5,57

5% 56

6l 6l 7]

475 4,008, 4,50B,4J, 5,008, 5 157

A 6, 1)

8" 8J,9J

Description

*For load capacity on various speeds, and inflation figures,please consult your sales representative.

*Load capacity on standard speed and weight.

*Qut company is entitled to make any change on any information in this catalogue , without further notice.
*This catalogue annuls all the previous catalogues.

*All figures are for reference; our company is not responsible for printing errors.

R 8




Petlas Passenger Car, 4x4 & SUV and
LTR tires are characterized by
quality workmanship, leading edge
technology, unique tread design and
excellent performance, offering a mix
of quality and value.

Our success depends on offering
reliable products with an approach of
excellence beyond expectations and
supporting our customers by firmly
standing behind our products and
services.

Our aim is to build long term
relationships with our customers
by providing ultimate quality and
excellent service to fulfill our promises.

gl arlad Joa) Uelel uulao Jea)
GCC Standardization Organization



NOTICES & DISCLAIMER

For load capacity and inflating pressure figures on different speed rates,
please consult the producer company.

Our company is entitled to change any information in this brochure without
prior notice. This brochure overrides any previous documents. -

All figures are for reference and our company cannot be deemed responsible/ y

. . .r' -~
for printing errors. ,w

The visual content of this brochure is only representative. To find the
compatible tire for your vehicle, please refer to the vehicle service or
authorized tire dealer.

petias

TRACK OF TRUST



